
Parcours A
1 2 PAUL JAY /YANN GUDEFIN CLUB DES SPORTS MERIBEL /CLUB DES SPORTS MERIBEL 1.H 1.SENIOR H 00:44:01
2 6 ADRIEN BUET /BASTIEN FLEURY /CLUB DES SPORTS CHAMONIX 2.H 2.SENIOR H 00:45:30
3 1 REMI BERCHET /LUDOVIC POMMERET CLUB DES SPORTS MERIBEL /MAURIENNE SKI ALPINISME 3.H 3.SENIOR H 00:45:37
4 4 GERMAIN GRANGIER /VALENTIN CLARYS TEAM ALPI MERCANTOUR /TEAM ALPI MERCANTOUR 4.H 4.SENIOR H 00:45:41
5 26 FREDERIC PERRIN /FLORIAN PINEL CAF ALBERTVILLE /CAF CHAMBERY 5.H 5.SENIOR H 00:45:59
6 10 REMI LOUBET /FLORENT BESSES DAUPHINE SKI-ALPINISME /CAF ALBERTVILLE 6.H 6.SENIOR H 00:47:07
7 7 MARTIN KERN /MATIS BONDURAND TEAM ISERE MONTAGNE /DAUPHINE SKI-ALPINISME 7.H 7.SENIOR H 00:48:35
8 30 LIONEL CLAUDEPIERRE /TANGUY ROCHE VOSGES SKI ALPINISME /EMHM 8.H 8.SENIOR H 00:48:39
9 20 MARC BUISSON /CYRIL GIGNOUX BELLEDONNE GRIMPE SKI ALPINISME /DAUPHINE 9.H 1.MASTER H 00:48:47
10 13 QUENTIN ZIJP /ANTOINE MARIETTA ALEINA TEAM ISERE MONTAGNE /TEAM ISERE MONTAGNE 10.H 1.U23 H 00:48:53 00:03
11 52 ESTEBAN OLIVERO /THOMAS BOULANGER TEAM ALPI MERCANTOUR /CAF CROC MONTAGNE 11.H 9.SENIOR H 00:49:43
12 23 CHANSE DEVEY /CLEMENT MUGNIER CLUB DES SPORTS MERIBEL /CLUB DES SPORTS MERIBEL 12.H 10.SENIOR H 00:49:45
13 111 ROBERT PARCERISA /PAU VILAR CERDANYA SKIMO TEAM /CERDANYA SKIMO TEAM 13.H 11.SENIOR H 00:49:49
14 53 HUGO FLORET /STEVE BALLY /CAF HAUT CHABLAIS MORZINE 14.H 12.SENIOR H 00:49:50
15 114 MARCO ALIFREDI /SIMONE OLIVETTI SCI CLUB GARESIO /SCI CLUB NORDICO VALLI DI LANZO 15.H 13.SENIOR H 00:49:59
16 15 LIONEL BOUZON /SAMUEL LE BAHER BELLEDONNE GRIMPE SKI ALPINISME /BELLEDONNE 16.H 2.MASTER H 00:50:28
17 21 JEREMY GOTTO /AUBIN JEAN CLUB DES SPORTS MERIBEL /CLUB DES SPORTS MERIBEL 17.H 14.SENIOR H 00:50:58
18 102 EDDY ROCHET /GAUTHIER MARTIN PGHM CHAMONIX /CLUB ALPIN BELGE 18.H 15.SENIOR H 00:51:29
19 28 LAURENT COUDURIER /JEREMY LORET ROC EVASION ANNECY /CLUB DES SPORTS DE MEGEVE 19.H 16.SENIOR H 00:51:38
20 109 JEROME EVEQUE MOURROUX /MATHIEU UBRIG CLUB MULTISPORT ARECHES BEAUFORT /CLUB 20.H 17.SENIOR H 00:51:55
21 24 LOIC GAUDRY /SEBASTIEN PLISSON BELLEDONNE GRIMPE SKI ALPINISME /BELLEDONNE 21.H 3.MASTER H 00:52:20
22 103 LUC MARECHAL /REMI MARTINEZ / 22.H 18.SENIOR H 00:52:28
23 12 PIERRICK ROBBE /ALEX MERMILLOD PRAZ DE LYS SOMMAND SKI ALPINISME /CLUB DES SPORTS 23.H 2.U23 H 00:52:42
24 97 YANN RIVALLANT /FRANCOIS POLLET-VILLARD ROC EVASION ANNECY /CLUB DES SPORTS LA CLUSAZ 24.H 19.SENIOR H 00:52:44
25 89 PIERRE BECQUET /ARNAUD BECQUET FLÜTSCHSKITOURING /DAUPHINE SKI-ALPINISME 25.H 20.SENIOR H 00:52:55
26 110 SERGI REIXACH REYES /JAUME ESTANOL TORRES CERDANYA SKIMO TEAM /CERDANYA SKIMO TEAM 26.H 4.MASTER H 00:52:58
27 55 JEAN-BAPTISTE RICHARD /JEROME VIOUD BELLEDONNE GRIMPE SKI ALPINISME /BELLEDONNE 27.H 21.SENIOR H 00:53:17
28 42 KATIE SCHIDE /HILLARY GERARDI TEAM ALPI MERCANTOUR / 1.F 1.SENIOR F 00:53:18
29 76 JULIEN LODOLO /FRANCOIS CUSIN CLUB MULTISPORT ARECHES BEAUFORT /CAF ALBERTVILLE 28.H 22.SENIOR H 00:53:41
30 19 JEROME PEPIN /NICOLAS BERTHELOT BELLEDONNE GRIMPE SKI ALPINISME /BELLEDONNE 29.H 5.MASTER H 00:53:45 00:03
31 116 MARC BARRANCO PONS /JOSEP FERRER CERDANYA SKIMO TEAM /CERDANYA SKIMO TEAM 30.H 23.SENIOR H 00:53:47
32 3 SIMON GERARD /THIBAULT LEROY TEAM ISERE MONTAGNE / 31.H 24.SENIOR H 00:53:48
33 34 DAVID PONCET /CORINNE FAVRE SKIALP UBAYE /SKIALP UBAYE 1.M 1.MASTER M 00:53:52
34 43 JULIE ROUX /ROMANE LAFARGE TEAM ISERE MONTAGNE /CLUB DES SPORTS MERIBEL 2.F 2.SENIOR F 00:53:56
35 58 ALEXANDRE SIMON /PIERRE-HENRI BROUSSE TEAM ISERE MONTAGNE /TEAM ISERE MONTAGNE 32.H 6.MASTER H 00:53:56
36 91 ANTOINE MONTEGANI /YANN GAUMONT CAF HAUT CHABLAIS MORZINE /CAF HAUT CHABLAIS 33.H 25.SENIOR H 00:54:00
37 51 STEPHANE VAILLANT /THIBAULT PONTHIEU CLUB DES SPORTS DE MERIBEL /CLUB DES SPORTS DE 34.H 26.SENIOR H 00:54:13
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38 78 JULES COCHET /MARTIN MILLAUD /CAF ANNECY 35.H 27.SENIOR H 00:54:33
39 14 THEO AUBERT /ROMAIN BOUCHER /CAF GRENOBLE ISERE 36.H 3.U23 H 00:54:36
40 5 NICOLAS GOURDON /ADRIEN RAYNAUD CLUB DES SPORTS MERIBEL /CLUB DES SPORTS MERIBEL 37.H 28.SENIOR H 00:54:42
41 92 ROBIN DUCROZ /CLEMENT BONNET CAF CHAMBERY /CAF CHAMBERY 38.H 29.SENIOR H 00:54:52
42 63 LOIC SALES /PIERRE SARRAMEA /LA TRANSPYROS 39.H 30.SENIOR H 00:54:53
43 88 LOIC DESCHAMPS /PIERRE LEJOSNE CAF ALBERTVILLE /CAF ALBERTVILLE 40.H 31.SENIOR H 00:54:53
44 39 DANI ERENA /CLAUDIA TREMPS VIDABONA /VIDABONA 2.M 1.SENIOR M 00:55:06 00:08
45 99 ALEXANDRE LARONCE /GUILLAUME THIBAULT / 41.H 32.SENIOR H 00:55:08
46 56 FRANCOIS RIOU /FLAVIEN ALFERO TEAM ALPI MERCANTOUR /CAF UBAYE 42.H 33.SENIOR H 00:55:14
47 11 DAVID TOURANCHEAU /MANOLIN VOLLUET TEAM ISERE MONTAGNE / 43.H 4.U23 H 00:55:18
48 8 MAXIME VAUSSENAT /GUILHEM FOURNIE BELLEDONNE GRIMPE SKI ALPINISME /BELLEDONNE 44.H 34.SENIOR H 00:55:28 00:04
49 67 CHRISTOPHE CAVAZZANA /LAURENT CAVAZZANA /VU D'EN HAUT 45.H 7.MASTER H 00:55:29
50 90 MATHIEU BLACHIER /PIERRE GIRARD /GUM 46.H 35.SENIOR H 00:55:40 00:03
51 74 GUILLERMO GABAS /MARC LOPEZ CERDANYA SKIMO TEAM /CERDANYA SKIMO TEAM 47.H 36.SENIOR H 00:55:51
52 57 JEREMIE BALLET-BAZ /DAMIEN BERTRAND TEAM ALPI MERCANTOUR /CLUB MULTISPORTS ARECHES 48.H 37.SENIOR H 00:55:54
53 60 OLIVIER HERAND /VINCENT MAZAN TEAM ALPI MERCANTOUR /TEAM ALPI MERCANTOUR 49.H 38.SENIOR H 00:55:59
54 64 MAXIME LAURENT /GUILLAUME HENRY CLUB MULTISPORTS ARECHES BEAUFORT /CAF FAVERGES 50.H 39.SENIOR H 00:56:00
55 27 RAPHAEL CHENAL /JEREMIE FLORES-GARCIA ETOILE SPORTIVE DU CORMET /CAF CHAMBERY 51.H 40.SENIOR H 00:56:02
56 22 VINCENT PERIGNON /MATTHIEU AYGLON CLUB MULTISPORT ARECHES BEAUFORT /CLUB 52.H 41.SENIOR H 00:56:03
57 29 LOUIS CHARPENTIER /ALEXANDRE BARBEROUX TEAM ECRINS HAUTES-ALPES /LA SPORTIVA FRANCE 53.H 42.SENIOR H 00:56:09
58 62 EMMANUEL DENIS /ERIC PELLOUX CAF GAP /CAF GAP 54.H 8.MASTER H 00:56:13
59 18 LAURENT MARTIN /LIONEL SILVESTRE HAUTE TARENTAISE MONTAGNE SPORTS /HAUTE 55.H 9.MASTER H 00:56:18
60 69 CAMILLE DUBOIS /BENJAMIN ACHARD CLUB MULTISPORTS ARECHES BEAUFORT /DAUPHINE 56.H 43.SENIOR H 00:56:51
61 112 DANIEL VILA RAMIREZ /RICARD FARRIOL ALMIRALL /CERDANYA SKIMO TEAM 57.H 44.SENIOR H 00:56:52
62 36 MARJORY BERNARD /FRANCK ROL CSA 27e BCA /CSA 27e BCA 3.M 2.SENIOR M 00:57:05
63 17 STEEVE DOBERT /VALERY CHAIX /MAURIENNE SKI ALPINISME 58.H 10.MASTER H 00:57:12
64 59 THOMAS SCHLISTEUR /NICOLAS CUISSOT BELLEDONNE GRIMPE SKI ALPINISME /BELLEDONNE 59.H 45.SENIOR H 00:57:15
65 38 MARC ROMANI /JULIA GARRIGA TEAM ISERE MONTAGNE /TEAM ISERE MONTAGNE 4.M 3.SENIOR M 00:57:17
66 107 JULIEN LABIT /JEREMY BLANES BELLEDONNE GRIMPE SKI ALPINISME /BELLEDONNE 60.H 46.SENIOR H 00:57:20
67 98 ALEXANDRE MICHEL-PANGOT /RAPHAEL OLBRECHT DAUPHINE SKI-ALPINISME /CAF GRENOBLE ISERE 61.H 47.SENIOR H 00:57:27
68 54 ALPHONSE TOMAS VERA /FREDDY LECLERE /BELLEDONNE GRIMPE SKI ALPINISME 62.H 11.MASTER H 00:58:13
69 101 MAXIME VANNESSON /JACKY JEANGEORGES /CAF LA BRESSAUDE 63.H 48.SENIOR H 00:58:18
70 50 ORIOL RIOS /LUCIE BAUDIN CLUB DES SPORTS MERIBEL /CLUB DES SPORTS MERIBEL 5.M 4.SENIOR M 00:58:19 00:08
71 95 LORENZO FACELLI /GUIDO BRAIDA SCI CLUB CORRADO GEX /SCI CLUB CORRADO GEX 64.H 49.SENIOR H 00:58:21
72 46 MELANIE ROUSSET /CAROLINE FRESLON CLUB MULTISPORTS ARECHES BEAUFORT / 3.F 1.MASTER F 00:58:32
73 93 ROMAIN DEMARE /SEBASTIEN MITRANI CAF ST JULIEN EN GENEVOIS /CAF NICE MERCANTOUR 65.H 50.SENIOR H 00:58:33
74 104 VALERIE RAIBAUT /STEPHANE RAIBAUT TEAM ALPI MERCANTOUR /TEAM ALPI MERCANTOUR 6.M 2.MASTER M 00:58:34
75 48 DIXANDRA MAGISSON /NICOLAS MAGISSON CAF ALBERTVILLE /CAF ALBERTVILLE 7.M 3.MASTER M 00:58:37
76 49 LUCIE LACORDAIRE /ARNAUD QUILLERY CAF ALBERTVILLE /CAF ALBERTVILLE 8.M 5.SENIOR M 00:58:39
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77 32 PAULINE GAIDET /ERIC GAIDET CLUB DES SPORTS MERIBEL /CLUB DES SPORTS MERIBEL 9.M 6.SENIOR M 00:58:57
78 71 CLEMENT CHEURLIN /REMI BOUTON CLUB MULTISPORTS ARECHES BEAUFORT /CLUB 66.H 51.SENIOR H 00:59:16
79 44 AGNIESZKA KONIOR-MAZAN /CLARA BUONO TEAM ALPI MERCANTOUR /CAF BUECH DEVOLUY 4.F 3.SENIOR F 00:59:26
80 61 VINCENT MICHELUZZI /PIERRE FROMAGET BELLEDONNE GRIMPE SKI ALPINISME /BELLEDONNE 67.H 12.MASTER H 00:59:33
81 9 ARTHUR TAVERNIER /DIDIER COSTA PRAZ DE LYS SOMMAND SKI ALPINISME /PRAZ DE LYS 68.H 52.SENIOR H 00:59:43
82 86 FRANCOIS DUBOIS /OLIVIER DUBOIS MOUSTE'CLIP /MOUSTE'CLIP 69.H 53.SENIOR H 01:00:08
83 87 SYLVAIN DHONNEUR /FABIEN COHADON CHAMONIX SKI ALPINISME / 70.H 54.SENIOR H 01:00:08 00:05
84 105 MATTHIEU KISEL /THIERRY DELOCHE BELLEDONNE GRIMPE SKI ALPINISME /BELLEDONNE 71.H 55.SENIOR H 01:00:32
85 41 CINDY JOSSERAND /CLEMENCE DAVID CLUB MULTISPORTS ARECHES BEAUFORT /CLUB DES 5.F 4.SENIOR F 01:00:33
86 94 SEBASTIEN LEJEUNE /THIBAUD LEJEUNE CAF ARAVIS /CAF ANNECY 72.H 56.SENIOR H 01:00:46
87 47 ALEXANDRA RUDATIS /KARINE COLLET SKI CLUB STE MARIE AUX MINES /JURA VERTICAL 6.F 2.MASTER F 01:00:53
88 115 GERALD LENOURRY /NICOLAS FERNANDEZ / 73.H 57.SENIOR H 01:00:54
89 82 OLIVIER VACHEZ /XAVIER DELORE DAUPHINE SKI-ALPINISME /DAUPHINE SKI-ALPINISME 74.H 13.MASTER H 01:01:04
90 96 ARNAUD DUPERRIER /MATTHIEU LAMADON CAF CHAMBERY /CAF CHAMBERY 75.H 58.SENIOR H 01:01:06
91 73 FLORENT BOIS /BENOIT HERAIL MAURIENNE ESCALADE / 76.H 59.SENIOR H 01:01:07
92 68 STEPHANE ROUDNITSKA /RAPHAEL GUILLAUD BELLEDONNE GRIMPE SKI ALPINISME /BELLEDONNE 77.H 14.MASTER H 01:01:08
93 31 CAROLINE LIMOUZA /FLORIMOND GACHET CLUB MULTISPORTS ARECHES BEAUFORT /CLUB 10.M 7.SENIOR M 01:01:10
94 25 SYLVAIN MAUREL /VICTOR GARRAUD TRANSPYROS /PRAZ DE LYS SOMMAND SKI ALPINISME 78.H 60.SENIOR H 01:02:09
95 106 BERTRAND SOUBRIER /HENRI-FRANCOIS BOEDT CLUB MULTISPORTS ARECHES BEAUFORT /CLUB ALPIN 79.H 15.MASTER H 01:02:17
96 113 FRANCESC PICORNELL /LLUIS CORTADELLAS CENTRE EXCTA DE CATALUNYA /CERDANYA SKIMO TEAM 80.H 61.SENIOR H 01:02:20
97 70 FREDERIC CLUET /KEVIN CLUET /CHAMONIX SKI ALPINISME 81.H 62.SENIOR H 01:02:22
98 16 SEBASTIEN COHEN /JEAN-BAPTISTE CHARLIN SAVOIE ESCALADE /CAF CHAMBERY 82.H 16.MASTER H 01:03:03
99 72 AXEL SLEEBUS /CORENTIN BOUCHER HAUTE TARENTAISE MONTAGNE SPORTS /HAUTE 83.H 63.SENIOR H 01:03:05
100 81 FRANCOIS CHABAUD /THIBAUT FLORET /CAF LEMAN 84.H 17.MASTER H 01:03:17
101 40 VINCENT DUBOIS /CLOE GRYZKA CAF UBAYE /CAF BRIANCON 11.M 8.SENIOR M 01:04:42
102 79 CELIA MOSCILLO /MAXIME LATOURTE CAF LA ROCHE BONNEVILLE /CAF LA ROCHE BONNEVILLE 12.M 9.SENIOR M 01:05:35
103 37 PIERRE OCHS /LUCILE OCHS / 13.M 10.SENIOR M 01:05:49 01:38
104 66 SEBASTIEN SPIESER /PHILIPPE DELETOMBE BELLEDONNE GRIMPE SKI ALPINISME /BELLEDONNE 85.H 18.MASTER H 01:05:52
105 83 BASTIEN PEREZ /CHRISTOPHE AUBONNET CLUB DES SPORTS CHAMONIX /BAUGES MONTAGNE SPORT 86.H 64.SENIOR H 01:09:45 04:20
106 75 CEDRIC GASCHIGNARD /SIMON GUILLOU / 87.H 65.SENIOR H 01:10:51
107 80 HUGO CAGNON /SEBASTIEN SARDA CAF TOULOUSE /CAF 88.H 66.SENIOR H 01:12:33 00:43
108 108 MICHAEL MOULIN /ALEXANDRE ROCH TEAM COMPRESSPORT / 89.H 67.SENIOR H 01:17:29
DNS 65 KEVIN RODET /PHILIPPE GAY PRAZ DE LYS SOMMAND SKI ALPINISME /PRAZ DE LYS DNS DNS
DNS 65 KEVIN RODET /PHILIPPE GAY PRAZ DE LYS SOMMAND SKI ALPINISME /PRAZ DE LYS DNS DNS
DNS 117 THIBAUT MORVAN /ERIC PRETOT PRAZ DE LYS SOMMAND SKI ALPINISME /PRAZ DE LYS DNS DNS
DNS 117 THIBAUT MORVAN /ERIC PRETOT PRAZ DE LYS SOMMAND SKI ALPINISME /PRAZ DE LYS DNS DNS

Nombre d'inscrits: 112
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Parcours A
1 6 ADRIEN BUET /BASTIEN FLEURY /CLUB DES SPORTS CHAMONIX 1.H 1.SENIOR H 03:37:41 00:45:30 02:52:1
2 2 PAUL JAY /YANN GUDEFIN CLUB DES SPORTS MERIBEL /CLUB DES SPORTS 2.H 2.SENIOR H 03:39:14 00:44:01 02:55:1
3 4 GERMAIN GRANGIER /VALENTIN CLARYS TEAM ALPI MERCANTOUR /TEAM ALPI MERCANTOUR 3.H 3.SENIOR H 03:40:24 00:45:41 02:54:4
4 26 FREDERIC PERRIN /FLORIAN PINEL CAF ALBERTVILLE /CAF CHAMBERY 4.H 4.SENIOR H 03:40:29 00:45:59 02:54:3
5 1 REMI BERCHET /LUDOVIC POMMERET CLUB DES SPORTS MERIBEL /MAURIENNE SKI ALPINISME 5.H 5.SENIOR H 03:42:32 00:45:37 02:56:5
6 10 REMI LOUBET /FLORENT BESSES DAUPHINE SKI-ALPINISME /CAF ALBERTVILLE 6.H 6.SENIOR H 03:57:01 00:47:07 03:09:5
7 23 CHANSE DEVEY /CLEMENT MUGNIER CLUB DES SPORTS MERIBEL /CLUB DES SPORTS 7.H 7.SENIOR H 03:58:15 00:49:45 03:08:3
8 20 MARC BUISSON /CYRIL GIGNOUX BELLEDONNE GRIMPE SKI ALPINISME /DAUPHINE 8.H 1.MASTER H 04:03:41 00:48:47 03:14:5
9 7 MARTIN KERN /MATIS BONDURAND TEAM ISERE MONTAGNE /DAUPHINE SKI-ALPINISME 9.H 8.SENIOR H 04:04:03 00:48:35 03:15:2
10 114 MARCO ALIFREDI /SIMONE OLIVETTI SCI CLUB GARESIO /SCI CLUB NORDICO VALLI DI LANZO 10.H 9.SENIOR H 04:07:54 00:49:59 03:17:5
11 52 ESTEBAN OLIVERO /THOMAS BOULANGER TEAM ALPI MERCANTOUR /CAF CROC MONTAGNE 11.H 10.SENIOR H 04:08:11 00:49:43 03:18:2
12 15 LIONEL BOUZON /SAMUEL LE BAHER BELLEDONNE GRIMPE SKI ALPINISME /BELLEDONNE 12.H 2.MASTER H 04:09:05 00:50:28 03:18:3
13 13 QUENTIN ZIJP /ANTOINE MARIETTA ALEINA TEAM ISERE MONTAGNE /TEAM ISERE MONTAGNE 13.H 1.U23 H 04:09:45 00:48:53 03:20:5
14 30 LIONEL CLAUDEPIERRE /TANGUY ROCHE VOSGES SKI ALPINISME /EMHM 14.H 11.SENIOR H 04:13:44 00:48:39 03:25:0
15 102 EDDY ROCHET /GAUTHIER MARTIN PGHM CHAMONIX /CLUB ALPIN BELGE 15.H 12.SENIOR H 04:17:18 00:51:29 03:25:4
16 76 JULIEN LODOLO /FRANCOIS CUSIN CLUB MULTISPORT ARECHES BEAUFORT /CAF 16.H 13.SENIOR H 04:17:19 00:53:41 03:23:3
17 28 LAURENT COUDURIER /JEREMY LORET ROC EVASION ANNECY /CLUB DES SPORTS DE MEGEVE 17.H 14.SENIOR H 04:18:24 00:51:38 03:26:4
18 55 JEAN-BAPTISTE RICHARD /JEROME VIOUD BELLEDONNE GRIMPE SKI ALPINISME /BELLEDONNE 18.H 15.SENIOR H 04:21:08 00:53:17 03:27:5
19 97 YANN RIVALLANT /FRANCOIS POLLET-VILLARD ROC EVASION ANNECY /CLUB DES SPORTS LA CLUSAZ 19.H 16.SENIOR H 04:22:30 00:52:44 03:29:4
20 92 ROBIN DUCROZ /CLEMENT BONNET CAF CHAMBERY /CAF CHAMBERY 20.H 17.SENIOR H 04:24:40 00:54:52 03:29:4
21 53 HUGO FLORET /STEVE BALLY /CAF HAUT CHABLAIS MORZINE 21.H 18.SENIOR H 04:26:02 00:49:50 03:36:1
22 109 JEROME EVEQUE MOURROUX /MATHIEU UBRIG CLUB MULTISPORT ARECHES BEAUFORT /CLUB 22.H 19.SENIOR H 04:27:07 00:51:55 03:35:1
23 111 ROBERT PARCERISA /PAU VILAR CERDANYA SKIMO TEAM /CERDANYA SKIMO TEAM 23.H 20.SENIOR H 04:27:56 00:49:49 03:38:0
24 21 JEREMY GOTTO /AUBIN JEAN CLUB DES SPORTS MERIBEL /CLUB DES SPORTS 24.H 21.SENIOR H 04:31:41 00:50:58 03:40:4
25 42 KATIE SCHIDE /HILLARY GERARDI TEAM ALPI MERCANTOUR / 1.F 1.SENIOR F 04:32:02 00:53:18 03:38:4
26 19 JEROME PEPIN /NICOLAS BERTHELOT BELLEDONNE GRIMPE SKI ALPINISME /BELLEDONNE 25.H 3.MASTER H 04:33:40 00:53:45 03:39:5
27 110 SERGI REIXACH REYES /JAUME ESTANOL TORRES CERDANYA SKIMO TEAM /CERDANYA SKIMO TEAM 26.H 4.MASTER H 04:37:44 00:52:58 03:44:4
28 89 PIERRE BECQUET /ARNAUD BECQUET FLÜTSCHSKITOURING /DAUPHINE SKI-ALPINISME 27.H 22.SENIOR H 04:38:21 00:52:55 03:45:2
29 58 ALEXANDRE SIMON /PIERRE-HENRI BROUSSE TEAM ISERE MONTAGNE /TEAM ISERE MONTAGNE 28.H 5.MASTER H 04:39:37 00:53:56 03:45:4
30 99 ALEXANDRE LARONCE /GUILLAUME THIBAULT / 29.H 23.SENIOR H 04:39:41 00:55:08 03:44:3
31 116 MARC BARRANCO PONS /JOSEP FERRER CERDANYA SKIMO TEAM /CERDANYA SKIMO TEAM 30.H 24.SENIOR H 04:42:29 00:53:47 03:48:4
32 24 LOIC GAUDRY /SEBASTIEN PLISSON BELLEDONNE GRIMPE SKI ALPINISME /BELLEDONNE 31.H 6.MASTER H 04:43:43 00:52:20 03:51:2
33 78 JULES COCHET /MARTIN MILLAUD /CAF ANNECY 32.H 25.SENIOR H 04:44:11 00:54:33 03:49:3
34 90 MATHIEU BLACHIER /PIERRE GIRARD /GUM 33.H 26.SENIOR H 04:44:30 00:55:40 03:48:5
35 11 DAVID TOURANCHEAU /MANOLIN VOLLUET TEAM ISERE MONTAGNE / 34.H 2.U23 H 04:44:45 00:55:18 03:49:2
36 14 THEO AUBERT /ROMAIN BOUCHER /CAF GRENOBLE ISERE 35.H 3.U23 H 04:45:49 00:54:36 03:51:1
37 5 NICOLAS GOURDON /ADRIEN RAYNAUD CLUB DES SPORTS MERIBEL /CLUB DES SPORTS 36.H 27.SENIOR H 04:46:10 00:54:42 03:51:2
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38 56 FRANCOIS RIOU /FLAVIEN ALFERO TEAM ALPI MERCANTOUR /CAF UBAYE 37.H 28.SENIOR H 04:46:40 00:55:14 03:51:2
39 57 JEREMIE BALLET-BAZ /DAMIEN BERTRAND TEAM ALPI MERCANTOUR /CLUB MULTISPORTS ARECHES 38.H 29.SENIOR H 04:46:44 00:55:54 03:50:5
40 43 JULIE ROUX /ROMANE LAFARGE TEAM ISERE MONTAGNE /CLUB DES SPORTS MERIBEL 2.F 2.SENIOR F 04:47:23 00:53:56 03:53:2
41 12 PIERRICK ROBBE /ALEX MERMILLOD PRAZ DE LYS SOMMAND SKI ALPINISME /CLUB DES 39.H 4.U23 H 04:47:27 00:52:42 03:54:4
42 29 LOUIS CHARPENTIER /ALEXANDRE BARBEROUX TEAM ECRINS HAUTES-ALPES /LA SPORTIVA FRANCE 40.H 30.SENIOR H 04:49:41 00:56:09 03:53:3
43 22 VINCENT PERIGNON /MATTHIEU AYGLON CLUB MULTISPORT ARECHES BEAUFORT /CLUB 41.H 31.SENIOR H 04:50:34 00:56:03 03:54:3
44 8 MAXIME VAUSSENAT /GUILHEM FOURNIE BELLEDONNE GRIMPE SKI ALPINISME /BELLEDONNE 42.H 32.SENIOR H 04:51:43 00:55:28 03:56:1
45 51 STEPHANE VAILLANT /THIBAULT PONTHIEU CLUB DES SPORTS DE MERIBEL /CLUB DES SPORTS DE 43.H 33.SENIOR H 04:55:24 00:54:13 04:01:1
46 103 LUC MARECHAL /REMI MARTINEZ / 44.H 34.SENIOR H 04:55:29 00:52:28 04:03:0
47 88 LOIC DESCHAMPS /PIERRE LEJOSNE CAF ALBERTVILLE /CAF ALBERTVILLE 45.H 35.SENIOR H 04:55:57 00:54:53 04:01:0
48 91 ANTOINE MONTEGANI /YANN GAUMONT CAF HAUT CHABLAIS MORZINE /CAF HAUT CHABLAIS 46.H 36.SENIOR H 04:56:16 00:54:00 04:02:1
49 60 OLIVIER HERAND /VINCENT MAZAN TEAM ALPI MERCANTOUR /TEAM ALPI MERCANTOUR 47.H 37.SENIOR H 04:57:13 00:55:59 04:01:1
50 34 DAVID PONCET /CORINNE FAVRE SKIALP UBAYE /SKIALP UBAYE 1.M 1.MASTER M 05:00:01 00:53:52 04:06:0
51 112 DANIEL VILA RAMIREZ /RICARD FARRIOL ALMIRALL /CERDANYA SKIMO TEAM 48.H 38.SENIOR H 05:05:18 00:56:52 04:08:2
52 74 GUILLERMO GABAS /MARC LOPEZ CERDANYA SKIMO TEAM /CERDANYA SKIMO TEAM 49.H 39.SENIOR H 05:05:45 00:55:51 04:09:5
53 17 STEEVE DOBERT /VALERY CHAIX /MAURIENNE SKI ALPINISME 50.H 7.MASTER H 05:07:22 00:57:12 04:10:1
54 3 SIMON GERARD /THIBAULT LEROY TEAM ISERE MONTAGNE / 51.H 40.SENIOR H 05:07:46 00:53:48 04:13:5
55 95 LORENZO FACELLI /GUIDO BRAIDA SCI CLUB CORRADO GEX /SCI CLUB CORRADO GEX 52.H 41.SENIOR H 05:09:53 00:58:21 04:11:3
56 18 LAURENT MARTIN /LIONEL SILVESTRE HAUTE TARENTAISE MONTAGNE SPORTS /HAUTE 53.H 8.MASTER H 05:09:58 00:56:18 04:13:4
57 62 EMMANUEL DENIS /ERIC PELLOUX CAF GAP /CAF GAP 54.H 9.MASTER H 05:10:59 00:56:13 04:14:4
58 39 DANI ERENA /CLAUDIA TREMPS VIDABONA /VIDABONA 2.M 1.SENIOR M 05:11:17 00:55:06 04:16:1
59 67 CHRISTOPHE CAVAZZANA /LAURENT CAVAZZANA /VU D'EN HAUT 55.H 10.MASTER H 05:11:32 00:55:29 04:16:0
60 59 THOMAS SCHLISTEUR /NICOLAS CUISSOT BELLEDONNE GRIMPE SKI ALPINISME /BELLEDONNE 56.H 42.SENIOR H 05:12:22 00:57:15 04:15:0
61 48 DIXANDRA MAGISSON /NICOLAS MAGISSON CAF ALBERTVILLE /CAF ALBERTVILLE 3.M 2.MASTER M 05:12:44 00:58:37 04:14:0
62 27 RAPHAEL CHENAL /JEREMIE FLORES-GARCIA ETOILE SPORTIVE DU CORMET /CAF CHAMBERY 57.H 43.SENIOR H 05:14:16 00:56:02 04:18:1
63 36 MARJORY BERNARD /FRANCK ROL CSA 27e BCA /CSA 27e BCA 4.M 2.SENIOR M 05:14:18 00:57:05 04:17:1
64 50 ORIOL RIOS /LUCIE BAUDIN CLUB DES SPORTS MERIBEL /CLUB DES SPORTS 5.M 3.SENIOR M 05:14:38 00:58:19 04:16:1
65 54 ALPHONSE TOMAS VERA /FREDDY LECLERE /BELLEDONNE GRIMPE SKI ALPINISME 58.H 11.MASTER H 05:17:36 00:58:13 04:19:2
66 98 ALEXANDRE MICHEL-PANGOT /RAPHAEL OLBRECHT DAUPHINE SKI-ALPINISME /CAF GRENOBLE ISERE 59.H 44.SENIOR H 05:18:11 00:57:27 04:20:4
67 108 MICHAEL MOULIN /ALEXANDRE ROCH TEAM COMPRESSPORT / 60.H 45.SENIOR H 05:19:05 01:17:29 04:01:3
68 31 CAROLINE LIMOUZA /FLORIMOND GACHET CLUB MULTISPORTS ARECHES BEAUFORT /CLUB 6.M 4.SENIOR M 05:23:32 01:01:10 04:22:2
69 49 LUCIE LACORDAIRE /ARNAUD QUILLERY CAF ALBERTVILLE /CAF ALBERTVILLE 7.M 5.SENIOR M 05:23:39 00:58:39 04:25:0
70 104 VALERIE RAIBAUT /STEPHANE RAIBAUT TEAM ALPI MERCANTOUR /TEAM ALPI MERCANTOUR 8.M 3.MASTER M 05:23:59 00:58:34 04:25:2
71 101 MAXIME VANNESSON /JACKY JEANGEORGES /CAF LA BRESSAUDE 61.H 46.SENIOR H 05:28:27 00:58:18 04:30:0
72 93 ROMAIN DEMARE /SEBASTIEN MITRANI CAF ST JULIEN EN GENEVOIS /CAF NICE MERCANTOUR 62.H 47.SENIOR H 05:28:45 00:58:33 04:30:1
73 79 CELIA MOSCILLO /MAXIME LATOURTE CAF LA ROCHE BONNEVILLE /CAF LA ROCHE BONNEVILLE 9.M 6.SENIOR M 05:29:55 01:05:35 04:24:2
74 86 FRANCOIS DUBOIS /OLIVIER DUBOIS MOUSTE'CLIP /MOUSTE'CLIP 63.H 48.SENIOR H 05:31:12 01:00:08 04:31:0
75 32 PAULINE GAIDET /ERIC GAIDET CLUB DES SPORTS MERIBEL /CLUB DES SPORTS 10.M 7.SENIOR M 05:31:45 00:58:57 04:32:4
76 64 MAXIME LAURENT /GUILLAUME HENRY CLUB MULTISPORTS ARECHES BEAUFORT /CAF 64.H 49.SENIOR H 05:33:30 00:56:00 04:37:3
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77 69 CAMILLE DUBOIS /BENJAMIN ACHARD CLUB MULTISPORTS ARECHES BEAUFORT /DAUPHINE 65.H 50.SENIOR H 05:33:56 00:56:51 04:37:0
78 61 VINCENT MICHELUZZI /PIERRE FROMAGET BELLEDONNE GRIMPE SKI ALPINISME /BELLEDONNE 66.H 12.MASTER H 05:35:28 00:59:33 04:35:5
79 94 SEBASTIEN LEJEUNE /THIBAUD LEJEUNE CAF ARAVIS /CAF ANNECY 67.H 51.SENIOR H 05:35:53 01:00:46 04:35:0
80 44 AGNIESZKA KONIOR-MAZAN /CLARA BUONO TEAM ALPI MERCANTOUR /CAF BUECH DEVOLUY 3.F 3.SENIOR F 05:39:52 00:59:26 04:40:2
81 82 OLIVIER VACHEZ /XAVIER DELORE DAUPHINE SKI-ALPINISME /DAUPHINE SKI-ALPINISME 68.H 13.MASTER H 05:42:37 01:01:04 04:41:3
82 9 ARTHUR TAVERNIER /DIDIER COSTA PRAZ DE LYS SOMMAND SKI ALPINISME /PRAZ DE LYS 69.H 52.SENIOR H 05:42:58 00:59:43 04:43:1
83 38 MARC ROMANI /JULIA GARRIGA TEAM ISERE MONTAGNE /TEAM ISERE MONTAGNE 11.M 8.SENIOR M 05:44:51 00:57:17 04:47:3
84 46 MELANIE ROUSSET /CAROLINE FRESLON CLUB MULTISPORTS ARECHES BEAUFORT / 4.F 1.MASTER F 05:45:25 00:58:32 04:46:5
85 113 FRANCESC PICORNELL /LLUIS CORTADELLAS CENTRE EXCTA DE CATALUNYA /CERDANYA SKIMO TEAM 70.H 53.SENIOR H 05:45:38 01:02:20 04:43:1
86 71 CLEMENT CHEURLIN /REMI BOUTON CLUB MULTISPORTS ARECHES BEAUFORT /CLUB 71.H 54.SENIOR H 05:46:06 00:59:16 04:46:5
87 47 ALEXANDRA RUDATIS /KARINE COLLET SKI CLUB STE MARIE AUX MINES /JURA VERTICAL 5.F 2.MASTER F 05:47:27 01:00:53 04:46:3
88 107 JULIEN LABIT /JEREMY BLANES BELLEDONNE GRIMPE SKI ALPINISME /BELLEDONNE 72.H 55.SENIOR H 05:48:42 00:57:20 04:51:2
89 40 VINCENT DUBOIS /CLOE GRYZKA CAF UBAYE /CAF BRIANCON 12.M 9.SENIOR M 05:51:44 01:04:42 04:47:0
90 63 LOIC SALES /PIERRE SARRAMEA /LA TRANSPYROS 73.H 56.SENIOR H 05:51:50 00:54:53 04:56:5
91 105 MATTHIEU KISEL /THIERRY DELOCHE BELLEDONNE GRIMPE SKI ALPINISME /BELLEDONNE 74.H 57.SENIOR H 05:55:30 01:00:32 04:54:5
92 68 STEPHANE ROUDNITSKA /RAPHAEL GUILLAUD BELLEDONNE GRIMPE SKI ALPINISME /BELLEDONNE 75.H 14.MASTER H 05:56:00 01:01:08 04:54:5
93 96 ARNAUD DUPERRIER /MATTHIEU LAMADON CAF CHAMBERY /CAF CHAMBERY 76.H 58.SENIOR H 06:03:55 01:01:06 05:02:4
94 25 SYLVAIN MAUREL /VICTOR GARRAUD TRANSPYROS /PRAZ DE LYS SOMMAND SKI ALPINISME 77.H 59.SENIOR H 06:07:24 01:02:09 05:05:1
95 83 BASTIEN PEREZ /CHRISTOPHE AUBONNET CLUB DES SPORTS CHAMONIX /BAUGES MONTAGNE 78.H 60.SENIOR H 06:14:36 01:09:45 05:04:5
96 73 FLORENT BOIS /BENOIT HERAIL MAURIENNE ESCALADE / 79.H 61.SENIOR H 06:20:03 01:01:07 05:18:5
97 115 GERALD LENOURRY /NICOLAS FERNANDEZ / 80.H 62.SENIOR H 06:21:42 01:00:54 05:20:4
98 72 AXEL SLEEBUS /CORENTIN BOUCHER HAUTE TARENTAISE MONTAGNE SPORTS /HAUTE 81.H 63.SENIOR H 06:21:52 01:03:05 05:18:4
99 41 CINDY JOSSERAND /CLEMENCE DAVID CLUB MULTISPORTS ARECHES BEAUFORT /CLUB DES 6.F 4.SENIOR F 06:25:27 01:00:33 05:24:5
100 37 PIERRE OCHS /LUCILE OCHS / 13.M 10.SENIOR M 08:05:36 01:05:49 06:59:4
101 16 SEBASTIEN COHEN /JEAN-BAPTISTE CHARLIN SAVOIE ESCALADE /CAF CHAMBERY 82.H 15.MASTER H 08:10:00 01:03:03 07:06:5
102 70 FREDERIC CLUET /KEVIN CLUET /CHAMONIX SKI ALPINISME 83.H 64.SENIOR H 08:12:25 01:02:22 07:10:0
103 66 SEBASTIEN SPIESER /PHILIPPE DELETOMBE BELLEDONNE GRIMPE SKI ALPINISME /BELLEDONNE 84.H 16.MASTER H 08:12:31 01:05:52 07:06:3
104 106 BERTRAND SOUBRIER /HENRI-FRANCOIS BOEDT CLUB MULTISPORTS ARECHES BEAUFORT /CLUB ALPIN 85.H 17.MASTER H 08:12:59 01:02:17 07:10:4
105 81 FRANCOIS CHABAUD /THIBAUT FLORET /CAF LEMAN 86.H 18.MASTER H 08:25:23 01:03:17 07:22:0
106 75 CEDRIC GASCHIGNARD /SIMON GUILLOU / 87.H 65.SENIOR H 08:34:06 01:10:51 07:23:1
107 80 HUGO CAGNON /SEBASTIEN SARDA CAF TOULOUSE /CAF 88.H 66.SENIOR H 08:57:06 01:12:33 07:44:3
DNS 65 KEVIN RODET /PHILIPPE GAY PRAZ DE LYS SOMMAND SKI ALPINISME /PRAZ DE LYS DNS DNS
DNS 65 KEVIN RODET /PHILIPPE GAY PRAZ DE LYS SOMMAND SKI ALPINISME /PRAZ DE LYS DNS DNS
DNS 87 SYLVAIN DHONNEUR /FABIEN COHADON CHAMONIX SKI ALPINISME / DNS DNS 01:00:08
DNS 87 SYLVAIN DHONNEUR /FABIEN COHADON CHAMONIX SKI ALPINISME / DNS DNS 01:00:08
DNS 117 THIBAUT MORVAN /ERIC PRETOT PRAZ DE LYS SOMMAND SKI ALPINISME /PRAZ DE LYS DNS DNS
DNS 117 THIBAUT MORVAN /ERIC PRETOT PRAZ DE LYS SOMMAND SKI ALPINISME /PRAZ DE LYS DNS DNS
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1 45 NINA THAUVIN /NIENKE OOSTRA CAF UBAYE /CAF CHAMONIX 1.F 1.SENIOR F 06:01:33 01:09:08 04:52:2
2 77 STEPHAN BARBIERA /SYLVAIN RISSO / 1.H 1.SENIOR H 07:13:13 01:04:21 06:08:5
3 85 PETE DAVIS /TOM BLANKENSTEIN CAF BRIANCON /BRITISH ARMY 2.H 2.SENIOR H 09:16:50 01:17:28 07:59:2
4 84 CLARASO ALEX /MARTIN ENRIC TEAM SPORTIVICOUS - ATLETICO CLUB SOBRARBE 3.H 1.MASTER H 09:20:23 01:05:23 08:15:0
DNS 216 MATHILDE BALTASSAT /FLORENCE PIERREL / DNS DNS
DNS 216 MATHILDE BALTASSAT /FLORENCE PIERREL / DNS DNS

Parcours C
1 35 CHOVIN LUC /SONIA BRUSSOZ CLUB DES SPORTS DE MERIBEL /CLUB DES SPORTS DE 1.M 1.SENIOR M 05:38:28 00:57:18 04:41:1

Nombre d'inscrits: 120
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Parcours A
1 6 ADRIEN BUET /BASTIEN FLEURY /CLUB DES SPORTS CHAMONIX 1.H 1.SENIOR H 02:52:11 03:00/C1
2 26 FREDERIC PERRIN /FLORIAN PINEL CAF ALBERTVILLE /CAF CHAMBERY 2.H 2.SENIOR H 02:54:30
3 4 GERMAIN GRANGIER /VALENTIN CLARYS TEAM ALPI MERCANTOUR /TEAM ALPI MERCANTOUR 3.H 3.SENIOR H 02:54:43
4 2 PAUL JAY /YANN GUDEFIN CLUB DES SPORTS MERIBEL /CLUB DES SPORTS 4.H 4.SENIOR H 02:55:13
5 1 REMI BERCHET /LUDOVIC POMMERET CLUB DES SPORTS MERIBEL /MAURIENNE SKI 5.H 5.SENIOR H 02:56:55
6 23 CHANSE DEVEY /CLEMENT MUGNIER CLUB DES SPORTS MERIBEL /CLUB DES SPORTS 6.H 6.SENIOR H 03:08:30
7 10 REMI LOUBET /FLORENT BESSES DAUPHINE SKI-ALPINISME /CAF ALBERTVILLE 7.H 7.SENIOR H 03:09:54 03:00/C1
8 20 MARC BUISSON /CYRIL GIGNOUX BELLEDONNE GRIMPE SKI ALPINISME /DAUPHINE 8.H 1.MASTER H 03:14:54
9 7 MARTIN KERN /MATIS BONDURAND TEAM ISERE MONTAGNE /DAUPHINE SKI-ALPINISME 9.H 8.SENIOR H 03:15:28 06:00/C1
10 114 MARCO ALIFREDI /SIMONE OLIVETTI SCI CLUB GARESIO /SCI CLUB NORDICO VALLI DI 10.H 9.SENIOR H 03:17:55 03:00/C1
11 52 ESTEBAN OLIVERO /THOMAS BOULANGER TEAM ALPI MERCANTOUR /CAF CROC MONTAGNE 11.H 10.SENIOR H 03:18:28
12 15 LIONEL BOUZON /SAMUEL LE BAHER BELLEDONNE GRIMPE SKI ALPINISME /BELLEDONNE 12.H 2.MASTER H 03:18:37
13 13 QUENTIN ZIJP /ANTOINE MARIETTA ALEINA TEAM ISERE MONTAGNE /TEAM ISERE MONTAGNE 13.H 1.U23 H 03:20:52
14 76 JULIEN LODOLO /FRANCOIS CUSIN CLUB MULTISPORT ARECHES BEAUFORT /CAF 14.H 11.SENIOR H 03:23:38
15 30 LIONEL CLAUDEPIERRE /TANGUY ROCHE VOSGES SKI ALPINISME /EMHM 15.H 12.SENIOR H 03:25:05
16 102 EDDY ROCHET /GAUTHIER MARTIN PGHM CHAMONIX /CLUB ALPIN BELGE 16.H 13.SENIOR H 03:25:49
17 28 LAURENT COUDURIER /JEREMY LORET ROC EVASION ANNECY /CLUB DES SPORTS DE 17.H 14.SENIOR H 03:26:46
18 55 JEAN-BAPTISTE RICHARD /JEROME VIOUD BELLEDONNE GRIMPE SKI ALPINISME /BELLEDONNE 18.H 15.SENIOR H 03:27:51
19 97 YANN RIVALLANT /FRANCOIS POLLET-VILLARD ROC EVASION ANNECY /CLUB DES SPORTS LA 19.H 16.SENIOR H 03:29:46
20 92 ROBIN DUCROZ /CLEMENT BONNET CAF CHAMBERY /CAF CHAMBERY 20.H 17.SENIOR H 03:29:48
21 109 JEROME EVEQUE MOURROUX /MATHIEU UBRIG CLUB MULTISPORT ARECHES BEAUFORT /CLUB 21.H 18.SENIOR H 03:35:12
22 53 HUGO FLORET /STEVE BALLY /CAF HAUT CHABLAIS MORZINE 22.H 19.SENIOR H 03:36:12 01:00/C1
23 111 ROBERT PARCERISA /PAU VILAR CERDANYA SKIMO TEAM /CERDANYA SKIMO TEAM 23.H 20.SENIOR H 03:38:07
24 42 KATIE SCHIDE /HILLARY GERARDI TEAM ALPI MERCANTOUR / 1.F 1.SENIOR F 03:38:44
25 19 JEROME PEPIN /NICOLAS BERTHELOT BELLEDONNE GRIMPE SKI ALPINISME /BELLEDONNE 24.H 3.MASTER H 03:39:55
26 21 JEREMY GOTTO /AUBIN JEAN CLUB DES SPORTS MERIBEL /CLUB DES SPORTS 25.H 21.SENIOR H 03:40:43
27 99 ALEXANDRE LARONCE /GUILLAUME THIBAULT / 26.H 22.SENIOR H 03:44:33
28 110 SERGI REIXACH REYES /JAUME ESTANOL TORRES CERDANYA SKIMO TEAM /CERDANYA SKIMO TEAM 27.H 4.MASTER H 03:44:46
29 89 PIERRE BECQUET /ARNAUD BECQUET FLÜTSCHSKITOURING /DAUPHINE SKI-ALPINISME 28.H 23.SENIOR H 03:45:26
30 58 ALEXANDRE SIMON /PIERRE-HENRI BROUSSE TEAM ISERE MONTAGNE /TEAM ISERE MONTAGNE 29.H 5.MASTER H 03:45:41
31 116 MARC BARRANCO PONS /JOSEP FERRER CERDANYA SKIMO TEAM /CERDANYA SKIMO TEAM 30.H 24.SENIOR H 03:48:42
32 90 MATHIEU BLACHIER /PIERRE GIRARD /GUM 31.H 25.SENIOR H 03:48:50
33 11 DAVID TOURANCHEAU /MANOLIN VOLLUET TEAM ISERE MONTAGNE / 32.H 2.U23 H 03:49:27
34 78 JULES COCHET /MARTIN MILLAUD /CAF ANNECY 33.H 26.SENIOR H 03:49:38
35 57 JEREMIE BALLET-BAZ /DAMIEN BERTRAND TEAM ALPI MERCANTOUR /CLUB MULTISPORTS 34.H 27.SENIOR H 03:50:50
36 14 THEO AUBERT /ROMAIN BOUCHER /CAF GRENOBLE ISERE 35.H 3.U23 H 03:51:13 03:00/C1
37 24 LOIC GAUDRY /SEBASTIEN PLISSON BELLEDONNE GRIMPE SKI ALPINISME /BELLEDONNE 36.H 6.MASTER H 03:51:23
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38 56 FRANCOIS RIOU /FLAVIEN ALFERO TEAM ALPI MERCANTOUR /CAF UBAYE 37.H 28.SENIOR H 03:51:26
39 5 NICOLAS GOURDON /ADRIEN RAYNAUD CLUB DES SPORTS MERIBEL /CLUB DES SPORTS 38.H 29.SENIOR H 03:51:28
40 43 JULIE ROUX /ROMANE LAFARGE TEAM ISERE MONTAGNE /CLUB DES SPORTS 2.F 2.SENIOR F 03:53:27
41 29 LOUIS CHARPENTIER /ALEXANDRE BARBEROUX TEAM ECRINS HAUTES-ALPES /LA SPORTIVA FRANCE 39.H 30.SENIOR H 03:53:32
42 22 VINCENT PERIGNON /MATTHIEU AYGLON CLUB MULTISPORT ARECHES BEAUFORT /CLUB 40.H 31.SENIOR H 03:54:31
43 12 PIERRICK ROBBE /ALEX MERMILLOD PRAZ DE LYS SOMMAND SKI ALPINISME /CLUB DES 41.H 4.U23 H 03:54:45 00:10
44 8 MAXIME VAUSSENAT /GUILHEM FOURNIE BELLEDONNE GRIMPE SKI ALPINISME /BELLEDONNE 42.H 32.SENIOR H 03:56:15
45 88 LOIC DESCHAMPS /PIERRE LEJOSNE CAF ALBERTVILLE /CAF ALBERTVILLE 43.H 33.SENIOR H 04:01:04
46 51 STEPHANE VAILLANT /THIBAULT PONTHIEU CLUB DES SPORTS DE MERIBEL /CLUB DES SPORTS 44.H 34.SENIOR H 04:01:11
47 60 OLIVIER HERAND /VINCENT MAZAN TEAM ALPI MERCANTOUR /TEAM ALPI MERCANTOUR 45.H 35.SENIOR H 04:01:14 01:00/C2
48 108 MICHAEL MOULIN /ALEXANDRE ROCH TEAM COMPRESSPORT / 46.H 36.SENIOR H 04:01:36 01:00/C1
49 91 ANTOINE MONTEGANI /YANN GAUMONT CAF HAUT CHABLAIS MORZINE /CAF HAUT CHABLAIS 47.H 37.SENIOR H 04:02:16 01:00/C1
50 103 LUC MARECHAL /REMI MARTINEZ / 48.H 38.SENIOR H 04:03:01
51 34 DAVID PONCET /CORINNE FAVRE SKIALP UBAYE /SKIALP UBAYE 1.M 1.MASTER M 04:06:09
52 112 DANIEL VILA RAMIREZ /RICARD FARRIOL ALMIRALL /CERDANYA SKIMO TEAM 49.H 39.SENIOR H 04:08:26
53 74 GUILLERMO GABAS /MARC LOPEZ CERDANYA SKIMO TEAM /CERDANYA SKIMO TEAM 50.H 40.SENIOR H 04:09:54
54 17 STEEVE DOBERT /VALERY CHAIX /MAURIENNE SKI ALPINISME 51.H 7.MASTER H 04:10:10
55 95 LORENZO FACELLI /GUIDO BRAIDA SCI CLUB CORRADO GEX /SCI CLUB CORRADO GEX 52.H 41.SENIOR H 04:11:32
56 18 LAURENT MARTIN /LIONEL SILVESTRE HAUTE TARENTAISE MONTAGNE SPORTS /HAUTE 53.H 8.MASTER H 04:13:40
57 3 SIMON GERARD /THIBAULT LEROY TEAM ISERE MONTAGNE / 54.H 42.SENIOR H 04:13:58
58 48 DIXANDRA MAGISSON /NICOLAS MAGISSON CAF ALBERTVILLE /CAF ALBERTVILLE 2.M 2.MASTER M 04:14:07
59 62 EMMANUEL DENIS /ERIC PELLOUX CAF GAP /CAF GAP 55.H 9.MASTER H 04:14:46
60 59 THOMAS SCHLISTEUR /NICOLAS CUISSOT BELLEDONNE GRIMPE SKI ALPINISME /BELLEDONNE 56.H 43.SENIOR H 04:15:07
61 67 CHRISTOPHE CAVAZZANA /LAURENT CAVAZZANA /VU D'EN HAUT 57.H 10.MASTER H 04:16:03
62 39 DANI ERENA /CLAUDIA TREMPS VIDABONA /VIDABONA 3.M 1.SENIOR M 04:16:11
63 50 ORIOL RIOS /LUCIE BAUDIN CLUB DES SPORTS MERIBEL /CLUB DES SPORTS 4.M 2.SENIOR M 04:16:19
64 36 MARJORY BERNARD /FRANCK ROL CSA 27e BCA /CSA 27e BCA 5.M 3.SENIOR M 04:17:13
65 27 RAPHAEL CHENAL /JEREMIE FLORES-GARCIA ETOILE SPORTIVE DU CORMET /CAF CHAMBERY 58.H 44.SENIOR H 04:18:14
66 54 ALPHONSE TOMAS VERA /FREDDY LECLERE /BELLEDONNE GRIMPE SKI ALPINISME 59.H 11.MASTER H 04:19:23
67 98 ALEXANDRE MICHEL-PANGOT /RAPHAEL OLBRECHT DAUPHINE SKI-ALPINISME /CAF GRENOBLE ISERE 60.H 45.SENIOR H 04:20:44
68 31 CAROLINE LIMOUZA /FLORIMOND GACHET CLUB MULTISPORTS ARECHES BEAUFORT /CLUB 6.M 4.SENIOR M 04:22:22
69 79 CELIA MOSCILLO /MAXIME LATOURTE CAF LA ROCHE BONNEVILLE /CAF LA ROCHE 7.M 5.SENIOR M 04:24:20
70 49 LUCIE LACORDAIRE /ARNAUD QUILLERY CAF ALBERTVILLE /CAF ALBERTVILLE 8.M 6.SENIOR M 04:25:00
71 104 VALERIE RAIBAUT /STEPHANE RAIBAUT TEAM ALPI MERCANTOUR /TEAM ALPI MERCANTOUR 9.M 3.MASTER M 04:25:25
72 101 MAXIME VANNESSON /JACKY JEANGEORGES /CAF LA BRESSAUDE 61.H 46.SENIOR H 04:30:09
73 93 ROMAIN DEMARE /SEBASTIEN MITRANI CAF ST JULIEN EN GENEVOIS /CAF NICE 62.H 47.SENIOR H 04:30:12
74 86 FRANCOIS DUBOIS /OLIVIER DUBOIS MOUSTE'CLIP /MOUSTE'CLIP 63.H 48.SENIOR H 04:31:04 01:00/C2
75 32 PAULINE GAIDET /ERIC GAIDET CLUB DES SPORTS MERIBEL /CLUB DES SPORTS 10.M 7.SENIOR M 04:32:48
76 94 SEBASTIEN LEJEUNE /THIBAUD LEJEUNE CAF ARAVIS /CAF ANNECY 64.H 49.SENIOR H 04:35:07
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77 61 VINCENT MICHELUZZI /PIERRE FROMAGET BELLEDONNE GRIMPE SKI ALPINISME /BELLEDONNE 65.H 12.MASTER H 04:35:55
78 69 CAMILLE DUBOIS /BENJAMIN ACHARD CLUB MULTISPORTS ARECHES BEAUFORT /DAUPHINE 66.H 50.SENIOR H 04:37:05
79 64 MAXIME LAURENT /GUILLAUME HENRY CLUB MULTISPORTS ARECHES BEAUFORT /CAF 67.H 51.SENIOR H 04:37:30
80 44 AGNIESZKA KONIOR-MAZAN /CLARA BUONO TEAM ALPI MERCANTOUR /CAF BUECH DEVOLUY 3.F 3.SENIOR F 04:40:26
81 82 OLIVIER VACHEZ /XAVIER DELORE DAUPHINE SKI-ALPINISME /DAUPHINE SKI-ALPINISME 68.H 13.MASTER H 04:41:33
82 9 ARTHUR TAVERNIER /DIDIER COSTA PRAZ DE LYS SOMMAND SKI ALPINISME /PRAZ DE LYS 69.H 52.SENIOR H 04:43:15
83 113 FRANCESC PICORNELL /LLUIS CORTADELLAS CENTRE EXCTA DE CATALUNYA /CERDANYA SKIMO 70.H 53.SENIOR H 04:43:18
84 47 ALEXANDRA RUDATIS /KARINE COLLET SKI CLUB STE MARIE AUX MINES /JURA VERTICAL 4.F 1.MASTER F 04:46:34
85 71 CLEMENT CHEURLIN /REMI BOUTON CLUB MULTISPORTS ARECHES BEAUFORT /CLUB 71.H 54.SENIOR H 04:46:50
86 46 MELANIE ROUSSET /CAROLINE FRESLON CLUB MULTISPORTS ARECHES BEAUFORT / 5.F 2.MASTER F 04:46:53
87 40 VINCENT DUBOIS /CLOE GRYZKA CAF UBAYE /CAF BRIANCON 11.M 8.SENIOR M 04:47:02
88 38 MARC ROMANI /JULIA GARRIGA TEAM ISERE MONTAGNE /TEAM ISERE MONTAGNE 12.M 9.SENIOR M 04:47:34
89 107 JULIEN LABIT /JEREMY BLANES BELLEDONNE GRIMPE SKI ALPINISME /BELLEDONNE 72.H 55.SENIOR H 04:51:22
90 68 STEPHANE ROUDNITSKA /RAPHAEL GUILLAUD BELLEDONNE GRIMPE SKI ALPINISME /BELLEDONNE 73.H 14.MASTER H 04:54:52
91 105 MATTHIEU KISEL /THIERRY DELOCHE BELLEDONNE GRIMPE SKI ALPINISME /BELLEDONNE 74.H 56.SENIOR H 04:54:58
92 63 LOIC SALES /PIERRE SARRAMEA /LA TRANSPYROS 75.H 57.SENIOR H 04:56:57
93 96 ARNAUD DUPERRIER /MATTHIEU LAMADON CAF CHAMBERY /CAF CHAMBERY 76.H 58.SENIOR H 05:02:49
94 83 BASTIEN PEREZ /CHRISTOPHE AUBONNET CLUB DES SPORTS CHAMONIX /BAUGES MONTAGNE 77.H 59.SENIOR H 05:04:51
95 25 SYLVAIN MAUREL /VICTOR GARRAUD TRANSPYROS /PRAZ DE LYS SOMMAND SKI 78.H 60.SENIOR H 05:05:15
96 72 AXEL SLEEBUS /CORENTIN BOUCHER HAUTE TARENTAISE MONTAGNE SPORTS /HAUTE 79.H 61.SENIOR H 05:18:47
97 73 FLORENT BOIS /BENOIT HERAIL MAURIENNE ESCALADE / 80.H 62.SENIOR H 05:18:56
98 115 GERALD LENOURRY /NICOLAS FERNANDEZ / 81.H 63.SENIOR H 05:20:48
99 41 CINDY JOSSERAND /CLEMENCE DAVID CLUB MULTISPORTS ARECHES BEAUFORT /CLUB DES 6.F 4.SENIOR F 05:24:54
100 37 PIERRE OCHS /LUCILE OCHS / 13.M 10.SENIOR M 06:59:47
101 66 SEBASTIEN SPIESER /PHILIPPE DELETOMBE BELLEDONNE GRIMPE SKI ALPINISME /BELLEDONNE 82.H 15.MASTER H 07:06:39
102 16 SEBASTIEN COHEN /JEAN-BAPTISTE CHARLIN SAVOIE ESCALADE /CAF CHAMBERY 83.H 16.MASTER H 07:06:57
103 70 FREDERIC CLUET /KEVIN CLUET /CHAMONIX SKI ALPINISME 84.H 64.SENIOR H 07:10:03
104 106 BERTRAND SOUBRIER /HENRI-FRANCOIS BOEDT CLUB MULTISPORTS ARECHES BEAUFORT /CLUB 85.H 17.MASTER H 07:10:42
105 81 FRANCOIS CHABAUD /THIBAUT FLORET /CAF LEMAN 86.H 18.MASTER H 07:22:06
106 75 CEDRIC GASCHIGNARD /SIMON GUILLOU / 87.H 65.SENIOR H 07:23:15
107 80 HUGO CAGNON /SEBASTIEN SARDA CAF TOULOUSE /CAF 88.H 66.SENIOR H 07:44:33
DNS 65 KEVIN RODET /PHILIPPE GAY PRAZ DE LYS SOMMAND SKI ALPINISME /PRAZ DE LYS DNS DNS
DNS 87 SYLVAIN DHONNEUR /FABIEN COHADON CHAMONIX SKI ALPINISME / DNS DNS
DNS 117 THIBAUT MORVAN /ERIC PRETOT PRAZ DE LYS SOMMAND SKI ALPINISME /PRAZ DE LYS DNS DNS

Parcours B
1 203 FILIPPO BERNARDI /GIUSEPPE CANTAMESSA SCI CLUB VALLE VARAITA /SCI CLUB VAL 1.H 1.U20 H 02:34:09
2 201 MATIAS BONELLI /MATTEO CAVALLO TEAM HAUTES ALPES /SCI CLUB VALLE VARAITA 2.H 2.U20 H 02:43:59
3 202 CLEMENT GENOT /BASTIEN RACINEUX PRAZ DE LYS SOMMAND SKI ALPINISME /CLUB DES 3.H 3.U20 H 02:49:58
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4 220 LAURIE RENOTON /ANTOINE ZANAROLI CLUB DES SPORTS MERIBEL /CLUB DES SPORTS 1.M 1.SENIOR M 03:06:32
5 215 BRICE VIARD-GAUDIN /JEAN-BAPTISTE VIARD-GAUDIN / 4.H 1.SENIOR H 03:39:01
6 217 TATIANA LOCATELLI /FRANCESCA ZUCCO CORRADO GEX /CORRADO GEX 1.F 1.SENIOR F 03:42:46 06:00/C1
7 213 STEPHANE MOUGIN /CHRISTOPHE RENAUD TIM / DSA /TIM / DSA 5.H 2.SENIOR H 03:51:20
8 212 ALBERT FARRE /MARC MENDEZ VALL DELL SEGADEL /VALL DELL SEGADEL 6.H 3.SENIOR H 03:54:55
9 208 PASCAL CHAVAS /ALBAN THOLLOT / 7.H 4.SENIOR H 03:55:59
10 214 DANIEL TEYPAZ /JEROME BALLU PRAZ DE LYS SOMMAND SKI ALPINISME /PRAZ DE LYS 8.H 5.SENIOR H 04:03:14
11 206 FLORIAN BRUISET /MAXENCE REPELLIN / 9.H 6.SENIOR H 04:21:55
12 209 FABIEN DUFRENE /GABRIEL DEGLICOURT / 10.H 7.SENIOR H 04:24:58
13 210 STEPHANE TOURRES /THIERRY TOURRES / 11.H 8.SENIOR H 04:25:48 01:00/D4
14 218 DIANA KABANOVA /ALICE CHAIX CLUB MULTISPORT ARECHES BEAUFORT 2.F 2.SENIOR F 04:28:02
15 211 RAMON ROGER CAMPRUBI /XAVIER CASANOVAS GARCIA HABIT CERDANYA /HABIT CERDANYA 12.H 9.SENIOR H 04:50:50 00:12
16 205 ROMAN MERLE /JOHAN KRISTIANSEN / 13.H 10.SENIOR H 04:51:50 01:00/C1
17 45 NINA THAUVIN /NIENKE OOSTRA CAF UBAYE /CAF CHAMONIX 3.F 3.SENIOR F 04:52:25
18 219 LAURA HUSS /LAURA FORNAY SANS CLUB /SANS CLUB 4.F 4.SENIOR F 05:04:41
19 207 LAURENT BIBOULET /ARNAUD DUMAS CAF GRENOBLE ISERE /CAF ANNECY 14.H 11.SENIOR H 05:23:29
20 204 ALEXANDRE BESSI /LUCAS DESPROGES-GOTTERON CAF CHAMBERY / 15.H 12.SENIOR H 05:30:24
21 77 STEPHAN BARBIERA /SYLVAIN RISSO / 16.H 13.SENIOR H 06:08:52
22 85 PETE DAVIS /TOM BLANKENSTEIN CAF BRIANCON /BRITISH ARMY 17.H 14.SENIOR H 07:59:22
23 84 CLARASO ALEX /MARTIN ENRIC TEAM SPORTIVICOUS - ATLETICO CLUB SOBRARBE 18.H 1.MASTER H 08:15:00 03:00/C1
DNS 216 MATHILDE BALTASSAT /FLORENCE PIERREL / DNS DNS

Parcours C
1 303 EDGAR COGNAUD /PIERRE FERREOL CLUB DES SPORTS VALMOREL /MAURIENNE SKI 1.H 1.U18 H 01:36:25
2 304 ARTHUR BOUQUET DES CHAUX /JULES RAYBAUD CLUB DES SPORTS MERIBEL /TEAM ISERE 2.H 2.U18 H 01:38:13
3 301 GUILLAUME BUYER /ARTHUR DELORE /TEAM ISERE MONTAGNE 3.H 3.U18 H 02:15:26
4 302 THEO ALBRIEUX /MAX GUERIN MAURIENNE SKI ALPINISME /TEAM ISERE MONTAGNE 4.H 4.U18 H 02:23:46
5 305 AUGUSTE FERRAND /BORIS CABAU TIM /TIM 5.H 1.U16 H 02:25:13 01:00/C1
6 306 MARTIN VIGUET POUPELLOZ /ANTOINE DELORE / 6.H 2.U16 H 02:29:07
7 307 NOELIE GAUTIER /CAMILLE MAUPOIX TEAM ISERE MONTAGNE /TEAM ISERE MONTAGNE 1.F 1.U18 F 02:53:45
8 35 CHOVIN LUC /SONIA BRUSSOZ CLUB DES SPORTS DE MERIBEL /CLUB DES SPORTS 1.M 1.SENIOR M 04:41:10 03:00/C1

Parcours BJ
1 221 CAPUCINE BLANC /MEIJE VACHEZ CLUB DES SPORTS MERIBEL /TEAM ISERE 1.F 1.U20 F 03:55:17

Nombre d'inscrits: 143
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Parcours A
1 2 PAUL JAY /YANN GUDEFIN CLUB DES SPORTS MERIBEL /CLUB DES 1.H 1.SENIOR H 06:26:55 00:44:0 02:55:13 02:47:4
2 6 ADRIEN BUET /BASTIEN FLEURY /CLUB DES SPORTS CHAMONIX 2.H 2.SENIOR H 06:28:16 00:45:3 02:52:11 02:50:3
3 4 GERMAIN GRANGIER /VALENTIN CLARYS TEAM ALPI MERCANTOUR /TEAM ALPI 3.H 3.SENIOR H 06:30:49 00:45:4 02:54:43 02:50:2
4 26 FREDERIC PERRIN /FLORIAN PINEL CAF ALBERTVILLE /CAF CHAMBERY 4.H 4.SENIOR H 06:33:47 00:45:5 02:54:30 02:53:1
5 1 REMI BERCHET /LUDOVIC POMMERET CLUB DES SPORTS MERIBEL /MAURIENNE 5.H 5.SENIOR H 06:35:12 00:45:3 02:56:55 02:52:4
6 23 CHANSE DEVEY /CLEMENT MUGNIER CLUB DES SPORTS MERIBEL /CLUB DES 6.H 6.SENIOR H 07:03:53 00:49:4 03:08:30 03:05:3
7 7 MARTIN KERN /MATIS BONDURAND TEAM ISERE MONTAGNE /DAUPHINE 7.H 7.SENIOR H 07:09:22 00:48:3 03:15:28 03:05:1
8 10 REMI LOUBET /FLORENT BESSES DAUPHINE SKI-ALPINISME /CAF 8.H 8.SENIOR H 07:10:54 00:47:0 03:09:54 03:13:5
9 13 QUENTIN ZIJP /ANTOINE MARIETTA ALEINA TEAM ISERE MONTAGNE /TEAM ISERE 9.H 1.U23 H 07:14:13 00:48:5 03:20:52 03:04:2
10 20 MARC BUISSON /CYRIL GIGNOUX BELLEDONNE GRIMPE SKI ALPINISME 10.H 1.MASTER H 07:19:18 00:48:4 03:14:54 03:15:3
11 114 MARCO ALIFREDI /SIMONE OLIVETTI SCI CLUB GARESIO /SCI CLUB NORDICO 11.H 9.SENIOR H 07:22:24 00:49:5 03:17:55 03:14:3
12 52 ESTEBAN OLIVERO /THOMAS BOULANGER TEAM ALPI MERCANTOUR /CAF CROC 12.H 10.SENIOR H 07:22:28 00:49:4 03:18:28 03:14:1
13 30 LIONEL CLAUDEPIERRE /TANGUY ROCHE VOSGES SKI ALPINISME /EMHM 13.H 11.SENIOR H 07:30:07 00:48:3 03:25:05 03:16:2
14 15 LIONEL BOUZON /SAMUEL LE BAHER BELLEDONNE GRIMPE SKI ALPINISME 14.H 2.MASTER H 07:32:52 00:50:2 03:18:37 03:23:4
15 76 JULIEN LODOLO /FRANCOIS CUSIN CLUB MULTISPORT ARECHES BEAUFORT 15.H 12.SENIOR H 07:40:09 00:53:4 03:23:38 03:22:5
16 53 HUGO FLORET /STEVE BALLY /CAF HAUT CHABLAIS MORZINE 16.H 13.SENIOR H 07:43:07 00:49:5 03:36:12 03:17:0
17 28 LAURENT COUDURIER /JEREMY LORET ROC EVASION ANNECY /CLUB DES SPORTS 17.H 14.SENIOR H 07:46:02 00:51:3 03:26:46 03:27:3
18 111 ROBERT PARCERISA /PAU VILAR CERDANYA SKIMO TEAM /CERDANYA SKIMO 18.H 15.SENIOR H 07:46:04 00:49:4 03:38:07 03:18:0
19 97 YANN RIVALLANT /FRANCOIS POLLET-VILLARD ROC EVASION ANNECY /CLUB DES SPORTS 19.H 16.SENIOR H 07:52:30 00:52:4 03:29:46 03:30:0
20 92 ROBIN DUCROZ /CLEMENT BONNET CAF CHAMBERY /CAF CHAMBERY 20.H 17.SENIOR H 07:52:45 00:54:5 03:29:48 03:28:0
21 55 JEAN-BAPTISTE RICHARD /JEROME VIOUD BELLEDONNE GRIMPE SKI ALPINISME 21.H 18.SENIOR H 07:53:06 00:53:1 03:27:51 03:31:5
22 102 EDDY ROCHET /GAUTHIER MARTIN PGHM CHAMONIX /CLUB ALPIN BELGE 22.H 19.SENIOR H 07:53:47 00:51:2 03:25:49 03:36:2
23 109 JEROME EVEQUE MOURROUX /MATHIEU UBRIG CLUB MULTISPORT ARECHES BEAUFORT 23.H 20.SENIOR H 07:57:09 00:51:5 03:35:12 03:30:0
24 21 JEREMY GOTTO /AUBIN JEAN CLUB DES SPORTS MERIBEL /CLUB DES 24.H 21.SENIOR H 07:58:00 00:50:5 03:40:43 03:26:1
25 11 DAVID TOURANCHEAU /MANOLIN VOLLUET TEAM ISERE MONTAGNE / 25.H 2.U23 H 08:06:34 00:55:1 03:49:27 03:21:4
26 58 ALEXANDRE SIMON /PIERRE-HENRI BROUSSE TEAM ISERE MONTAGNE /TEAM ISERE 26.H 3.MASTER H 08:08:39 00:53:5 03:45:41 03:29:0
27 42 KATIE SCHIDE /HILLARY GERARDI TEAM ALPI MERCANTOUR / 1.F 1.SENIOR F 08:11:50 00:53:1 03:38:44 03:39:4
28 99 ALEXANDRE LARONCE /GUILLAUME THIBAULT / 27.H 22.SENIOR H 08:16:14 00:55:0 03:44:33 03:36:3
29 19 JEROME PEPIN /NICOLAS BERTHELOT BELLEDONNE GRIMPE SKI ALPINISME 28.H 4.MASTER H 08:17:09 00:53:4 03:39:55 03:43:2
30 89 PIERRE BECQUET /ARNAUD BECQUET FLÜTSCHSKITOURING /DAUPHINE 29.H 23.SENIOR H 08:17:50 00:52:5 03:45:26 03:39:2
31 43 JULIE ROUX /ROMANE LAFARGE TEAM ISERE MONTAGNE /CLUB DES SPORTS 2.F 2.SENIOR F 08:23:29 00:53:5 03:53:27 03:36:0
32 5 NICOLAS GOURDON /ADRIEN RAYNAUD CLUB DES SPORTS MERIBEL /CLUB DES 30.H 24.SENIOR H 08:27:40 00:54:4 03:51:28 03:41:3
33 22 VINCENT PERIGNON /MATTHIEU AYGLON CLUB MULTISPORT ARECHES BEAUFORT 31.H 25.SENIOR H 08:28:45 00:56:0 03:54:31 03:38:1
34 110 SERGI REIXACH REYES /JAUME ESTANOL TORRES CERDANYA SKIMO TEAM /CERDANYA SKIMO 32.H 5.MASTER H 08:28:58 00:52:5 03:44:46 03:51:1
35 116 MARC BARRANCO PONS /JOSEP FERRER CERDANYA SKIMO TEAM /CERDANYA SKIMO 33.H 26.SENIOR H 08:29:21 00:53:4 03:48:42 03:46:5
36 12 PIERRICK ROBBE /ALEX MERMILLOD PRAZ DE LYS SOMMAND SKI ALPINISME 34.H 3.U23 H 08:30:27 00:52:4 03:54:45 03:43:0
37 78 JULES COCHET /MARTIN MILLAUD /CAF ANNECY 35.H 27.SENIOR H 08:31:22 00:54:3 03:49:38 03:47:1
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38 14 THEO AUBERT /ROMAIN BOUCHER /CAF GRENOBLE ISERE 36.H 4.U23 H 08:33:27 00:54:3 03:51:13 03:47:3
39 8 MAXIME VAUSSENAT /GUILHEM FOURNIE BELLEDONNE GRIMPE SKI ALPINISME 37.H 28.SENIOR H 08:35:34 00:55:2 03:56:15 03:43:5
40 56 FRANCOIS RIOU /FLAVIEN ALFERO TEAM ALPI MERCANTOUR /CAF UBAYE 38.H 29.SENIOR H 08:35:49 00:55:1 03:51:26 03:49:0
41 24 LOIC GAUDRY /SEBASTIEN PLISSON BELLEDONNE GRIMPE SKI ALPINISME 39.H 6.MASTER H 08:36:44 00:52:2 03:51:23 03:53:0
42 90 MATHIEU BLACHIER /PIERRE GIRARD /GUM 40.H 30.SENIOR H 08:37:23 00:55:4 03:48:50 03:52:5
43 29 LOUIS CHARPENTIER /ALEXANDRE BARBEROUX TEAM ECRINS HAUTES-ALPES /LA SPORTIVA 41.H 31.SENIOR H 08:42:58 00:56:0 03:53:32 03:53:1
44 88 LOIC DESCHAMPS /PIERRE LEJOSNE CAF ALBERTVILLE /CAF ALBERTVILLE 42.H 32.SENIOR H 08:45:35 00:54:5 04:01:04 03:49:3
45 103 LUC MARECHAL /REMI MARTINEZ / 43.H 33.SENIOR H 08:47:53 00:52:2 04:03:01 03:52:2
46 51 STEPHANE VAILLANT /THIBAULT PONTHIEU CLUB DES SPORTS DE MERIBEL /CLUB DES 44.H 34.SENIOR H 08:49:51 00:54:1 04:01:11 03:54:2
47 57 JEREMIE BALLET-BAZ /DAMIEN BERTRAND TEAM ALPI MERCANTOUR /CLUB 45.H 35.SENIOR H 08:56:11 00:55:5 03:50:50 04:09:2
48 60 OLIVIER HERAND /VINCENT MAZAN TEAM ALPI MERCANTOUR /TEAM ALPI 46.H 36.SENIOR H 09:02:00 00:55:5 04:01:14 04:04:4
49 3 SIMON GERARD /THIBAULT LEROY TEAM ISERE MONTAGNE / 47.H 37.SENIOR H 09:02:12 00:53:4 04:13:58 03:54:2
50 34 DAVID PONCET /CORINNE FAVRE SKIALP UBAYE /SKIALP UBAYE 1.M 1.MASTER M 09:02:53 00:53:5 04:06:09 04:02:5
51 17 STEEVE DOBERT /VALERY CHAIX /MAURIENNE SKI ALPINISME 48.H 7.MASTER H 09:06:08 00:57:1 04:10:10 03:58:4
52 108 MICHAEL MOULIN /ALEXANDRE ROCH TEAM COMPRESSPORT / 49.H 38.SENIOR H 09:06:40 01:17:2 04:01:36 03:47:3
53 95 LORENZO FACELLI /GUIDO BRAIDA SCI CLUB CORRADO GEX /SCI CLUB 50.H 39.SENIOR H 09:08:07 00:58:2 04:11:32 03:58:1
54 74 GUILLERMO GABAS /MARC LOPEZ CERDANYA SKIMO TEAM /CERDANYA SKIMO 51.H 40.SENIOR H 09:11:36 00:55:5 04:09:54 04:05:5
55 67 CHRISTOPHE CAVAZZANA /LAURENT CAVAZZANA /VU D'EN HAUT 52.H 8.MASTER H 09:11:45 00:55:2 04:16:03 04:00:1
56 48 DIXANDRA MAGISSON /NICOLAS MAGISSON CAF ALBERTVILLE /CAF ALBERTVILLE 2.M 2.MASTER M 09:13:21 00:58:3 04:14:07 04:00:3
57 39 DANI ERENA /CLAUDIA TREMPS VIDABONA /VIDABONA 3.M 1.SENIOR M 09:14:34 00:55:0 04:16:11 04:03:1
58 18 LAURENT MARTIN /LIONEL SILVESTRE HAUTE TARENTAISE MONTAGNE SPORTS 53.H 9.MASTER H 09:15:14 00:56:1 04:13:40 04:05:1
59 112 DANIEL VILA RAMIREZ /RICARD FARRIOL ALMIRALL /CERDANYA SKIMO TEAM 54.H 41.SENIOR H 09:16:22 00:56:5 04:08:26 04:11:0
60 36 MARJORY BERNARD /FRANCK ROL CSA 27e BCA /CSA 27e BCA 4.M 2.SENIOR M 09:16:36 00:57:0 04:17:13 04:02:1
61 59 THOMAS SCHLISTEUR /NICOLAS CUISSOT BELLEDONNE GRIMPE SKI ALPINISME 55.H 42.SENIOR H 09:16:47 00:57:1 04:15:07 04:04:2
62 50 ORIOL RIOS /LUCIE BAUDIN CLUB DES SPORTS MERIBEL /CLUB DES 5.M 3.SENIOR M 09:22:20 00:58:1 04:16:19 04:07:4
63 27 RAPHAEL CHENAL /JEREMIE FLORES-GARCIA ETOILE SPORTIVE DU CORMET /CAF 56.H 43.SENIOR H 09:23:59 00:56:0 04:18:14 04:09:4
64 98 ALEXANDRE MICHEL-PANGOT /RAPHAEL OLBRECHT DAUPHINE SKI-ALPINISME /CAF GRENOBLE 57.H 44.SENIOR H 09:26:57 00:57:2 04:20:44 04:08:4
65 62 EMMANUEL DENIS /ERIC PELLOUX CAF GAP /CAF GAP 58.H 10.MASTER H 09:28:39 00:56:1 04:14:46 04:17:4
66 54 ALPHONSE TOMAS VERA /FREDDY LECLERE /BELLEDONNE GRIMPE SKI ALPINISME 59.H 11.MASTER H 09:35:04 00:58:1 04:19:23 04:17:2
67 31 CAROLINE LIMOUZA /FLORIMOND GACHET CLUB MULTISPORTS ARECHES BEAUFORT 6.M 4.SENIOR M 09:35:09 01:01:1 04:22:22 04:11:3
68 104 VALERIE RAIBAUT /STEPHANE RAIBAUT TEAM ALPI MERCANTOUR /TEAM ALPI 7.M 3.MASTER M 09:37:22 00:58:3 04:25:25 04:13:2
69 69 CAMILLE DUBOIS /BENJAMIN ACHARD CLUB MULTISPORTS ARECHES BEAUFORT 60.H 45.SENIOR H 09:41:12 00:56:5 04:37:05 04:07:1
70 49 LUCIE LACORDAIRE /ARNAUD QUILLERY CAF ALBERTVILLE /CAF ALBERTVILLE 8.M 5.SENIOR M 09:41:13 00:58:3 04:25:00 04:17:3
71 32 PAULINE GAIDET /ERIC GAIDET CLUB DES SPORTS MERIBEL /CLUB DES 9.M 6.SENIOR M 09:44:19 00:58:5 04:32:48 04:12:3
72 93 ROMAIN DEMARE /SEBASTIEN MITRANI CAF ST JULIEN EN GENEVOIS /CAF NICE 61.H 46.SENIOR H 09:47:17 00:58:3 04:30:12 04:18:3
73 94 SEBASTIEN LEJEUNE /THIBAUD LEJEUNE CAF ARAVIS /CAF ANNECY 62.H 47.SENIOR H 09:47:19 01:00:4 04:35:07 04:11:2
74 64 MAXIME LAURENT /GUILLAUME HENRY CLUB MULTISPORTS ARECHES BEAUFORT 63.H 48.SENIOR H 09:55:04 00:56:0 04:37:30 04:21:3
75 101 MAXIME VANNESSON /JACKY JEANGEORGES /CAF LA BRESSAUDE 64.H 49.SENIOR H 09:58:30 00:58:1 04:30:09 04:30:0
76 61 VINCENT MICHELUZZI /PIERRE FROMAGET BELLEDONNE GRIMPE SKI ALPINISME 65.H 12.MASTER H 09:58:53 00:59:3 04:35:55 04:23:2
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77 86 FRANCOIS DUBOIS /OLIVIER DUBOIS MOUSTE'CLIP /MOUSTE'CLIP 66.H 50.SENIOR H 10:00:52 01:00:0 04:31:04 04:29:4
78 46 MELANIE ROUSSET /CAROLINE FRESLON CLUB MULTISPORTS ARECHES BEAUFORT / 3.F 1.MASTER F 10:05:02 00:58:3 04:46:53 04:19:3
79 71 CLEMENT CHEURLIN /REMI BOUTON CLUB MULTISPORTS ARECHES BEAUFORT 67.H 51.SENIOR H 10:07:15 00:59:1 04:46:50 04:21:0
80 44 AGNIESZKA KONIOR-MAZAN /CLARA BUONO TEAM ALPI MERCANTOUR /CAF BUECH 4.F 3.SENIOR F 10:09:00 00:59:2 04:40:26 04:29:0
81 82 OLIVIER VACHEZ /XAVIER DELORE DAUPHINE SKI-ALPINISME /DAUPHINE 68.H 13.MASTER H 10:10:53 01:01:0 04:41:33 04:28:1
82 79 CELIA MOSCILLO /MAXIME LATOURTE CAF LA ROCHE BONNEVILLE /CAF LA ROCHE 10. 7.SENIOR M 10:13:48 01:05:3 04:24:20 04:43:5
83 107 JULIEN LABIT /JEREMY BLANES BELLEDONNE GRIMPE SKI ALPINISME 69.H 52.SENIOR H 10:17:57 00:57:2 04:51:22 04:29:1
84 9 ARTHUR TAVERNIER /DIDIER COSTA PRAZ DE LYS SOMMAND SKI ALPINISME 70.H 53.SENIOR H 10:19:14 00:59:4 04:43:15 04:36:1
85 113 FRANCESC PICORNELL /LLUIS CORTADELLAS CENTRE EXCTA DE CATALUNYA /CERDANYA 71.H 54.SENIOR H 10:19:27 01:02:2 04:43:18 04:33:4
86 40 VINCENT DUBOIS /CLOE GRYZKA CAF UBAYE /CAF BRIANCON 11. 8.SENIOR M 10:20:07 01:04:4 04:47:02 04:28:2
87 105 MATTHIEU KISEL /THIERRY DELOCHE BELLEDONNE GRIMPE SKI ALPINISME 72.H 55.SENIOR H 10:26:12 01:00:3 04:54:58 04:30:4
88 47 ALEXANDRA RUDATIS /KARINE COLLET SKI CLUB STE MARIE AUX MINES /JURA 5.F 2.MASTER F 10:26:51 01:00:5 04:46:34 04:39:2
89 63 LOIC SALES /PIERRE SARRAMEA /LA TRANSPYROS 73.H 56.SENIOR H 10:27:10 00:54:5 04:56:57 04:35:2
90 68 STEPHANE ROUDNITSKA /RAPHAEL GUILLAUD BELLEDONNE GRIMPE SKI ALPINISME 74.H 14.MASTER H 10:29:51 01:01:0 04:54:52 04:33:5
91 83 BASTIEN PEREZ /CHRISTOPHE AUBONNET CLUB DES SPORTS CHAMONIX /BAUGES 75.H 57.SENIOR H 10:39:37 01:09:4 05:04:51 04:25:0
92 96 ARNAUD DUPERRIER /MATTHIEU LAMADON CAF CHAMBERY /CAF CHAMBERY 76.H 58.SENIOR H 10:47:45 01:01:0 05:02:49 04:43:5
93 73 FLORENT BOIS /BENOIT HERAIL MAURIENNE ESCALADE / 77.H 59.SENIOR H 11:09:28 01:01:0 05:18:56 04:49:2
94 25 SYLVAIN MAUREL /VICTOR GARRAUD TRANSPYROS /PRAZ DE LYS SOMMAND SKI 78.H 60.SENIOR H 11:15:27 01:02:0 05:05:15 05:08:0
95 115 GERALD LENOURRY /NICOLAS FERNANDEZ / 79.H 61.SENIOR H 11:19:09 01:00:5 05:20:48 04:57:2
96 72 AXEL SLEEBUS /CORENTIN BOUCHER HAUTE TARENTAISE MONTAGNE SPORTS 80.H 62.SENIOR H 11:20:36 01:03:0 05:18:47 04:58:4
97 41 CINDY JOSSERAND /CLEMENCE DAVID CLUB MULTISPORTS ARECHES BEAUFORT 6.F 4.SENIOR F 11:37:20 01:00:3 05:24:54 05:11:5
98 37 PIERRE OCHS /LUCILE OCHS / 12. 9.SENIOR M 12:57:26 01:05:4 06:59:47 04:51:5
99 66 SEBASTIEN SPIESER /PHILIPPE DELETOMBE BELLEDONNE GRIMPE SKI ALPINISME 81.H 15.MASTER H 13:07:39 01:05:5 07:06:39 04:55:0
100 16 SEBASTIEN COHEN /JEAN-BAPTISTE CHARLIN SAVOIE ESCALADE /CAF CHAMBERY 82.H 16.MASTER H 13:21:57 01:03:0 07:06:57 05:11:5
101 106 BERTRAND SOUBRIER /HENRI-FRANCOIS BOEDT CLUB MULTISPORTS ARECHES BEAUFORT 83.H 17.MASTER H 13:26:19 01:02:1 07:10:42 05:13:2
102 70 FREDERIC CLUET /KEVIN CLUET /CHAMONIX SKI ALPINISME 84.H 63.SENIOR H 13:30:03 01:02:2 07:10:03 05:17:3
103 81 FRANCOIS CHABAUD /THIBAUT FLORET /CAF LEMAN 85.H 18.MASTER H 13:53:20 01:03:1 07:22:06 05:27:5
104 75 CEDRIC GASCHIGNARD /SIMON GUILLOU / 86.H 64.SENIOR H 14:19:15 01:10:5 07:23:15 05:45:0
105 80 HUGO CAGNON /SEBASTIEN SARDA CAF TOULOUSE /CAF 87.H 65.SENIOR H 14:22:13 01:12:3 07:44:33 05:25:0
DNS 38 MARC ROMANI /JULIA GARRIGA TEAM ISERE MONTAGNE /TEAM ISERE DNS DNS 00:57:1 04:47:34
DNS 65 KEVIN RODET /PHILIPPE GAY PRAZ DE LYS SOMMAND SKI ALPINISME DNS DNS
DNS 87 SYLVAIN DHONNEUR /FABIEN COHADON CHAMONIX SKI ALPINISME / DNS DNS 01:00:0
DNS 91 ANTOINE MONTEGANI /YANN GAUMONT CAF HAUT CHABLAIS MORZINE /CAF HAUT DNS DNS 00:54:0 04:02:16
DNS 117 THIBAUT MORVAN /ERIC PRETOT PRAZ DE LYS SOMMAND SKI ALPINISME DNS DNS

Parcours B
1 203 FILIPPO BERNARDI /GIUSEPPE CANTAMESSA SCI CLUB VALLE VARAITA /SCI CLUB VAL 1.H 1.U20 H 05:34:50 02:34:09 03:00:4
2 201 MATIAS BONELLI /MATTEO CAVALLO TEAM HAUTES ALPES /SCI CLUB VALLE 2.H 2.U20 H 05:56:05 02:43:59 03:12:0
3 202 CLEMENT GENOT /BASTIEN RACINEUX PRAZ DE LYS SOMMAND SKI ALPINISME 3.H 3.U20 H 06:05:02 02:49:58 03:15:0
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4 220 LAURIE RENOTON /ANTOINE ZANAROLI CLUB DES SPORTS MERIBEL /CLUB DES 1.M 1.SENIOR M 06:38:27 03:06:32 03:31:5
5 215 BRICE VIARD-GAUDIN /JEAN-BAPTISTE VIARD-GAUDIN / 4.H 1.SENIOR H 07:19:34 03:39:01 03:40:3
6 213 STEPHANE MOUGIN /CHRISTOPHE RENAUD TIM / DSA /TIM / DSA 5.H 2.SENIOR H 07:28:00 03:51:20 03:36:4
7 217 TATIANA LOCATELLI /FRANCESCA ZUCCO CORRADO GEX /CORRADO GEX 1.F 1.SENIOR F 07:35:37 03:42:46 03:52:5
8 208 PASCAL CHAVAS /ALBAN THOLLOT / 6.H 3.SENIOR H 07:53:22 03:55:59 03:57:2
9 212 ALBERT FARRE /MARC MENDEZ VALL DELL SEGADEL /VALL DELL SEGADEL 7.H 4.SENIOR H 07:55:08 03:54:55 04:00:1
10 214 DANIEL TEYPAZ /JEROME BALLU PRAZ DE LYS SOMMAND SKI ALPINISME 8.H 5.SENIOR H 08:21:05 04:03:14 04:17:5
11 206 FLORIAN BRUISET /MAXENCE REPELLIN / 9.H 6.SENIOR H 08:41:14 04:21:55 04:19:1
12 218 DIANA KABANOVA /ALICE CHAIX CLUB MULTISPORT ARECHES BEAUFORT 2.F 2.SENIOR F 09:00:20 04:28:02 04:32:1
13 210 STEPHANE TOURRES /THIERRY TOURRES / 10.H 7.SENIOR H 09:05:23 04:25:48 04:39:3
14 209 FABIEN DUFRENE /GABRIEL DEGLICOURT / 11.H 8.SENIOR H 09:08:26 04:24:58 04:43:2
15 45 NINA THAUVIN /NIENKE OOSTRA CAF UBAYE /CAF CHAMONIX 3.F 3.SENIOR F 09:39:28 01:09:0 04:52:25 04:47:0
16 205 ROMAN MERLE /JOHAN KRISTIANSEN / 12.H 9.SENIOR H 09:48:11 04:51:50 04:56:2
17 211 RAMON ROGER CAMPRUBI /XAVIER CASANOVAS GARCIA HABIT CERDANYA /HABIT CERDANYA 13.H 10.SENIOR H 09:50:28 04:50:50 04:59:3
18 219 LAURA HUSS /LAURA FORNAY SANS CLUB /SANS CLUB 4.F 4.SENIOR F 10:09:14 05:04:41 05:04:3
19 77 STEPHAN BARBIERA /SYLVAIN RISSO / 14.H 11.SENIOR H 10:37:28 01:04:2 06:08:52 04:28:3
20 207 LAURENT BIBOULET /ARNAUD DUMAS CAF GRENOBLE ISERE /CAF ANNECY 15.H 12.SENIOR H 11:15:28 05:23:29 05:51:5
21 84 CLARASO ALEX /MARTIN ENRIC TEAM SPORTIVICOUS - ATLETICO CLUB 16.H 1.MASTER H 12:27:37 01:05:2 08:15:00 04:12:3
22 85 PETE DAVIS /TOM BLANKENSTEIN CAF BRIANCON /BRITISH ARMY 17.H 13.SENIOR H 14:14:10 01:17:2 07:59:22 06:14:4
DNS 204 ALEXANDRE BESSI /LUCAS DESPROGES-GOTTERON CAF CHAMBERY / DNS DNS 05:30:24
DNS 216 MATHILDE BALTASSAT /FLORENCE PIERREL / DNS DNS

Parcours C
1 303 EDGAR COGNAUD /PIERRE FERREOL CLUB DES SPORTS VALMOREL /MAURIENNE 1.H 1.U18 H 03:05:51 01:36:25 01:29:2
2 304 ARTHUR BOUQUET DES CHAUX /JULES RAYBAUD CLUB DES SPORTS MERIBEL /TEAM ISERE 2.H 2.U18 H 03:15:46 01:38:13 01:37:3
3 301 GUILLAUME BUYER /ARTHUR DELORE /TEAM ISERE MONTAGNE 3.H 3.U18 H 04:07:52 02:15:26 01:52:2
4 302 THEO ALBRIEUX /MAX GUERIN MAURIENNE SKI ALPINISME /TEAM ISERE 4.H 4.U18 H 04:15:32 02:23:46 01:51:4
5 305 AUGUSTE FERRAND /BORIS CABAU TIM /TIM 5.H 1.U16 H 04:17:04 02:25:13 01:51:5
6 306 MARTIN VIGUET POUPELLOZ /ANTOINE DELORE / 6.H 2.U16 H 04:32:14 02:29:07 02:03:0
7 307 NOELIE GAUTIER /CAMILLE MAUPOIX TEAM ISERE MONTAGNE /TEAM ISERE 1.F 1.U18 F 04:50:56 02:53:45 01:57:1
8 35 CHOVIN LUC /SONIA BRUSSOZ CLUB DES SPORTS DE MERIBEL /CLUB DES 1.M 1.SENIOR M 08:51:51 00:57:1 04:41:10 04:10:4

Parcours BJ
1 221 CAPUCINE BLANC /MEIJE VACHEZ CLUB DES SPORTS MERIBEL /TEAM ISERE 1.F 1.U20 F 06:23:53 03:55:17 02:28:3

Nombre d'inscrits: 143
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Parcours A
1 2 PAUL JAY /YANN GUDEFIN CLUB DES SPORTS MERIBEL /CLUB DES SPORTS 1.H 1.SENIOR H 02:47:41 00:04
2 4 GERMAIN GRANGIER /VALENTIN CLARYS TEAM ALPI MERCANTOUR /TEAM ALPI MERCANTOUR 2.H 2.SENIOR H 02:50:25
3 6 ADRIEN BUET /BASTIEN FLEURY /CLUB DES SPORTS CHAMONIX 3.H 3.SENIOR H 02:50:35
4 1 REMI BERCHET /LUDOVIC POMMERET CLUB DES SPORTS MERIBEL /MAURIENNE SKI 4.H 4.SENIOR H 02:52:40
5 26 FREDERIC PERRIN /FLORIAN PINEL CAF ALBERTVILLE /CAF CHAMBERY 5.H 5.SENIOR H 02:53:18
6 13 QUENTIN ZIJP /ANTOINE MARIETTA ALEINA TEAM ISERE MONTAGNE /TEAM ISERE MONTAGNE 6.H 1.U23 H 03:04:28
7 7 MARTIN KERN /MATIS BONDURAND TEAM ISERE MONTAGNE /DAUPHINE SKI-ALPINISME 7.H 6.SENIOR H 03:05:19
8 23 CHANSE DEVEY /CLEMENT MUGNIER CLUB DES SPORTS MERIBEL /CLUB DES SPORTS 8.H 7.SENIOR H 03:05:38
9 10 REMI LOUBET /FLORENT BESSES DAUPHINE SKI-ALPINISME /CAF ALBERTVILLE 9.H 8.SENIOR H 03:13:53
10 52 ESTEBAN OLIVERO /THOMAS BOULANGER TEAM ALPI MERCANTOUR /CAF CROC MONTAGNE 10.H 9.SENIOR H 03:14:17
11 114 MARCO ALIFREDI /SIMONE OLIVETTI SCI CLUB GARESIO /SCI CLUB NORDICO VALLI DI LANZO 11.H 10.SENIOR H 03:14:30
12 20 MARC BUISSON /CYRIL GIGNOUX BELLEDONNE GRIMPE SKI ALPINISME /DAUPHINE 12.H 1.MASTER H 03:15:37
13 30 LIONEL CLAUDEPIERRE /TANGUY ROCHE VOSGES SKI ALPINISME /EMHM 13.H 11.SENIOR H 03:16:23
14 53 HUGO FLORET /STEVE BALLY /CAF HAUT CHABLAIS MORZINE 14.H 12.SENIOR H 03:17:05
15 111 ROBERT PARCERISA /PAU VILAR CERDANYA SKIMO TEAM /CERDANYA SKIMO TEAM 15.H 13.SENIOR H 03:18:08
16 11 DAVID TOURANCHEAU /MANOLIN VOLLUET TEAM ISERE MONTAGNE / 16.H 2.U23 H 03:21:49
17 76 JULIEN LODOLO /FRANCOIS CUSIN CLUB MULTISPORT ARECHES BEAUFORT /CAF 17.H 14.SENIOR H 03:22:50
18 15 LIONEL BOUZON /SAMUEL LE BAHER BELLEDONNE GRIMPE SKI ALPINISME /BELLEDONNE 18.H 2.MASTER H 03:23:47
19 21 JEREMY GOTTO /AUBIN JEAN CLUB DES SPORTS MERIBEL /CLUB DES SPORTS 19.H 15.SENIOR H 03:26:19
20 28 LAURENT COUDURIER /JEREMY LORET ROC EVASION ANNECY /CLUB DES SPORTS DE 20.H 16.SENIOR H 03:27:38
21 92 ROBIN DUCROZ /CLEMENT BONNET CAF CHAMBERY /CAF CHAMBERY 21.H 17.SENIOR H 03:28:05 01:00/
22 58 ALEXANDRE SIMON /PIERRE-HENRI BROUSSE TEAM ISERE MONTAGNE /TEAM ISERE MONTAGNE 22.H 3.MASTER H 03:29:02
23 97 YANN RIVALLANT /FRANCOIS POLLET-VILLARD ROC EVASION ANNECY /CLUB DES SPORTS LA CLUSAZ 23.H 18.SENIOR H 03:30:00
24 109 JEROME EVEQUE MOURROUX /MATHIEU UBRIG CLUB MULTISPORT ARECHES BEAUFORT /CLUB 24.H 19.SENIOR H 03:30:02
25 55 JEAN-BAPTISTE RICHARD /JEROME VIOUD BELLEDONNE GRIMPE SKI ALPINISME /BELLEDONNE 25.H 20.SENIOR H 03:31:58
26 43 JULIE ROUX /ROMANE LAFARGE TEAM ISERE MONTAGNE /CLUB DES SPORTS MERIBEL 1.F 1.SENIOR F 03:36:06
27 102 EDDY ROCHET /GAUTHIER MARTIN PGHM CHAMONIX /CLUB ALPIN BELGE 26.H 21.SENIOR H 03:36:29
28 99 ALEXANDRE LARONCE /GUILLAUME THIBAULT / 27.H 22.SENIOR H 03:36:33
29 22 VINCENT PERIGNON /MATTHIEU AYGLON CLUB MULTISPORT ARECHES BEAUFORT /CLUB 28.H 23.SENIOR H 03:38:11
30 89 PIERRE BECQUET /ARNAUD BECQUET FLÜTSCHSKITOURING /DAUPHINE SKI-ALPINISME 29.H 24.SENIOR H 03:39:29
31 42 KATIE SCHIDE /HILLARY GERARDI TEAM ALPI MERCANTOUR / 2.F 2.SENIOR F 03:39:48
32 5 NICOLAS GOURDON /ADRIEN RAYNAUD CLUB DES SPORTS MERIBEL /CLUB DES SPORTS 30.H 25.SENIOR H 03:41:30
33 12 PIERRICK ROBBE /ALEX MERMILLOD PRAZ DE LYS SOMMAND SKI ALPINISME /CLUB DES 31.H 3.U23 H 03:43:00
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34 19 JEROME PEPIN /NICOLAS BERTHELOT BELLEDONNE GRIMPE SKI ALPINISME /BELLEDONNE 32.H 4.MASTER H 03:43:29
35 8 MAXIME VAUSSENAT /GUILHEM FOURNIE BELLEDONNE GRIMPE SKI ALPINISME /BELLEDONNE 33.H 26.SENIOR H 03:43:51
36 116 MARC BARRANCO PONS /JOSEP FERRER CERDANYA SKIMO TEAM /CERDANYA SKIMO TEAM 34.H 27.SENIOR H 03:46:52
37 78 JULES COCHET /MARTIN MILLAUD /CAF ANNECY 35.H 28.SENIOR H 03:47:11
38 108 MICHAEL MOULIN /ALEXANDRE ROCH TEAM COMPRESSPORT / 36.H 29.SENIOR H 03:47:35 03:00/
39 14 THEO AUBERT /ROMAIN BOUCHER /CAF GRENOBLE ISERE 37.H 4.U23 H 03:47:38
40 56 FRANCOIS RIOU /FLAVIEN ALFERO TEAM ALPI MERCANTOUR /CAF UBAYE 38.H 30.SENIOR H 03:49:09
41 88 LOIC DESCHAMPS /PIERRE LEJOSNE CAF ALBERTVILLE /CAF ALBERTVILLE 39.H 31.SENIOR H 03:49:38
42 110 SERGI REIXACH REYES /JAUME ESTANOL TORRES CERDANYA SKIMO TEAM /CERDANYA SKIMO TEAM 40.H 5.MASTER H 03:51:14
43 103 LUC MARECHAL /REMI MARTINEZ / 41.H 32.SENIOR H 03:52:24
44 90 MATHIEU BLACHIER /PIERRE GIRARD /GUM 42.H 33.SENIOR H 03:52:53
45 24 LOIC GAUDRY /SEBASTIEN PLISSON BELLEDONNE GRIMPE SKI ALPINISME /BELLEDONNE 43.H 6.MASTER H 03:53:01
46 29 LOUIS CHARPENTIER /ALEXANDRE BARBEROUX TEAM ECRINS HAUTES-ALPES /LA SPORTIVA FRANCE 44.H 34.SENIOR H 03:53:17
47 3 SIMON GERARD /THIBAULT LEROY TEAM ISERE MONTAGNE / 45.H 35.SENIOR H 03:54:26
48 51 STEPHANE VAILLANT /THIBAULT PONTHIEU CLUB DES SPORTS DE MERIBEL /CLUB DES SPORTS DE 46.H 36.SENIOR H 03:54:27
49 95 LORENZO FACELLI /GUIDO BRAIDA SCI CLUB CORRADO GEX /SCI CLUB CORRADO GEX 47.H 37.SENIOR H 03:58:14 02:00/
50 17 STEEVE DOBERT /VALERY CHAIX /MAURIENNE SKI ALPINISME 48.H 7.MASTER H 03:58:46
51 67 CHRISTOPHE CAVAZZANA /LAURENT CAVAZZANA /VU D'EN HAUT 49.H 8.MASTER H 04:00:13
52 48 DIXANDRA MAGISSON /NICOLAS MAGISSON CAF ALBERTVILLE /CAF ALBERTVILLE 1.M 1.MASTER M 04:00:37
53 36 MARJORY BERNARD /FRANCK ROL CSA 27e BCA /CSA 27e BCA 2.M 1.SENIOR M 04:02:18 00:04
54 34 DAVID PONCET /CORINNE FAVRE SKIALP UBAYE /SKIALP UBAYE 3.M 2.MASTER M 04:02:52
55 39 DANI ERENA /CLAUDIA TREMPS VIDABONA /VIDABONA 4.M 2.SENIOR M 04:03:17
56 59 THOMAS SCHLISTEUR /NICOLAS CUISSOT BELLEDONNE GRIMPE SKI ALPINISME /BELLEDONNE 50.H 38.SENIOR H 04:04:25
57 60 OLIVIER HERAND /VINCENT MAZAN TEAM ALPI MERCANTOUR /TEAM ALPI MERCANTOUR 51.H 39.SENIOR H 04:04:47
58 18 LAURENT MARTIN /LIONEL SILVESTRE HAUTE TARENTAISE MONTAGNE SPORTS /HAUTE 52.H 9.MASTER H 04:05:16
59 74 GUILLERMO GABAS /MARC LOPEZ CERDANYA SKIMO TEAM /CERDANYA SKIMO TEAM 53.H 40.SENIOR H 04:05:51
60 69 CAMILLE DUBOIS /BENJAMIN ACHARD CLUB MULTISPORTS ARECHES BEAUFORT /DAUPHINE 54.H 41.SENIOR H 04:07:16
61 50 ORIOL RIOS /LUCIE BAUDIN CLUB DES SPORTS MERIBEL /CLUB DES SPORTS 5.M 3.SENIOR M 04:07:42
62 98 ALEXANDRE MICHEL-PANGOT /RAPHAEL OLBRECHT DAUPHINE SKI-ALPINISME /CAF GRENOBLE ISERE 55.H 42.SENIOR H 04:08:46 01:00/
63 57 JEREMIE BALLET-BAZ /DAMIEN BERTRAND TEAM ALPI MERCANTOUR /CLUB MULTISPORTS 56.H 43.SENIOR H 04:09:27
64 27 RAPHAEL CHENAL /JEREMIE FLORES-GARCIA ETOILE SPORTIVE DU CORMET /CAF CHAMBERY 57.H 44.SENIOR H 04:09:43
65 112 DANIEL VILA RAMIREZ /RICARD FARRIOL ALMIRALL /CERDANYA SKIMO TEAM 58.H 45.SENIOR H 04:11:04
66 94 SEBASTIEN LEJEUNE /THIBAUD LEJEUNE CAF ARAVIS /CAF ANNECY 59.H 46.SENIOR H 04:11:26
67 31 CAROLINE LIMOUZA /FLORIMOND GACHET CLUB MULTISPORTS ARECHES BEAUFORT /CLUB 6.M 4.SENIOR M 04:11:37
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68 32 PAULINE GAIDET /ERIC GAIDET CLUB DES SPORTS MERIBEL /CLUB DES SPORTS 7.M 5.SENIOR M 04:12:34
69 104 VALERIE RAIBAUT /STEPHANE RAIBAUT TEAM ALPI MERCANTOUR /TEAM ALPI MERCANTOUR 8.M 3.MASTER M 04:13:23
70 54 ALPHONSE TOMAS VERA /FREDDY LECLERE /BELLEDONNE GRIMPE SKI ALPINISME 60.H 10.MASTER H 04:17:28
71 49 LUCIE LACORDAIRE /ARNAUD QUILLERY CAF ALBERTVILLE /CAF ALBERTVILLE 9.M 6.SENIOR M 04:17:34
72 62 EMMANUEL DENIS /ERIC PELLOUX CAF GAP /CAF GAP 61.H 11.MASTER H 04:17:40
73 93 ROMAIN DEMARE /SEBASTIEN MITRANI CAF ST JULIEN EN GENEVOIS /CAF NICE MERCANTOUR 62.H 47.SENIOR H 04:18:32
74 46 MELANIE ROUSSET /CAROLINE FRESLON CLUB MULTISPORTS ARECHES BEAUFORT / 3.F 1.MASTER F 04:19:37
75 71 CLEMENT CHEURLIN /REMI BOUTON CLUB MULTISPORTS ARECHES BEAUFORT /CLUB 63.H 48.SENIOR H 04:21:09
76 64 MAXIME LAURENT /GUILLAUME HENRY CLUB MULTISPORTS ARECHES BEAUFORT /CAF 64.H 49.SENIOR H 04:21:34
77 61 VINCENT MICHELUZZI /PIERRE FROMAGET BELLEDONNE GRIMPE SKI ALPINISME /BELLEDONNE 65.H 12.MASTER H 04:23:25
78 83 BASTIEN PEREZ /CHRISTOPHE AUBONNET CLUB DES SPORTS CHAMONIX /BAUGES MONTAGNE 66.H 50.SENIOR H 04:25:01
79 82 OLIVIER VACHEZ /XAVIER DELORE DAUPHINE SKI-ALPINISME /DAUPHINE SKI-ALPINISME 67.H 13.MASTER H 04:28:16
80 40 VINCENT DUBOIS /CLOE GRYZKA CAF UBAYE /CAF BRIANCON 10.M 7.SENIOR M 04:28:23
81 44 AGNIESZKA KONIOR-MAZAN /CLARA BUONO TEAM ALPI MERCANTOUR /CAF BUECH DEVOLUY 4.F 3.SENIOR F 04:29:08
82 107 JULIEN LABIT /JEREMY BLANES BELLEDONNE GRIMPE SKI ALPINISME /BELLEDONNE 68.H 51.SENIOR H 04:29:15
83 86 FRANCOIS DUBOIS /OLIVIER DUBOIS MOUSTE'CLIP /MOUSTE'CLIP 69.H 52.SENIOR H 04:29:40
84 101 MAXIME VANNESSON /JACKY JEANGEORGES /CAF LA BRESSAUDE 70.H 53.SENIOR H 04:30:03 02:00/
85 105 MATTHIEU KISEL /THIERRY DELOCHE BELLEDONNE GRIMPE SKI ALPINISME /BELLEDONNE 71.H 54.SENIOR H 04:30:42
86 113 FRANCESC PICORNELL /LLUIS CORTADELLAS CENTRE EXCTA DE CATALUNYA /CERDANYA SKIMO 72.H 55.SENIOR H 04:33:49
87 68 STEPHANE ROUDNITSKA /RAPHAEL GUILLAUD BELLEDONNE GRIMPE SKI ALPINISME /BELLEDONNE 73.H 14.MASTER H 04:33:51
88 63 LOIC SALES /PIERRE SARRAMEA /LA TRANSPYROS 74.H 56.SENIOR H 04:35:20
89 9 ARTHUR TAVERNIER /DIDIER COSTA PRAZ DE LYS SOMMAND SKI ALPINISME /PRAZ DE LYS 75.H 57.SENIOR H 04:36:16 00:05
90 47 ALEXANDRA RUDATIS /KARINE COLLET SKI CLUB STE MARIE AUX MINES /JURA VERTICAL 5.F 2.MASTER F 04:39:24
91 96 ARNAUD DUPERRIER /MATTHIEU LAMADON CAF CHAMBERY /CAF CHAMBERY 76.H 58.SENIOR H 04:43:50
92 79 CELIA MOSCILLO /MAXIME LATOURTE CAF LA ROCHE BONNEVILLE /CAF LA ROCHE 11.M 8.SENIOR M 04:43:53
93 73 FLORENT BOIS /BENOIT HERAIL MAURIENNE ESCALADE / 77.H 59.SENIOR H 04:49:25
94 37 PIERRE OCHS /LUCILE OCHS / 12.M 9.SENIOR M 04:51:50
95 66 SEBASTIEN SPIESER /PHILIPPE DELETOMBE BELLEDONNE GRIMPE SKI ALPINISME /BELLEDONNE 78.H 15.MASTER H 04:55:08 01:00/
96 115 GERALD LENOURRY /NICOLAS FERNANDEZ / 79.H 60.SENIOR H 04:57:27
97 72 AXEL SLEEBUS /CORENTIN BOUCHER HAUTE TARENTAISE MONTAGNE SPORTS /HAUTE 80.H 61.SENIOR H 04:58:44
98 25 SYLVAIN MAUREL /VICTOR GARRAUD TRANSPYROS /PRAZ DE LYS SOMMAND SKI ALPINISME 81.H 62.SENIOR H 05:08:03
99 41 CINDY JOSSERAND /CLEMENCE DAVID CLUB MULTISPORTS ARECHES BEAUFORT /CLUB DES 6.F 4.SENIOR F 05:11:53
100 16 SEBASTIEN COHEN /JEAN-BAPTISTE CHARLIN SAVOIE ESCALADE /CAF CHAMBERY 82.H 16.MASTER H 05:11:57
101 106 BERTRAND SOUBRIER /HENRI-FRANCOIS BOEDT CLUB MULTISPORTS ARECHES BEAUFORT /CLUB ALPIN 83.H 17.MASTER H 05:13:20
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102 70 FREDERIC CLUET /KEVIN CLUET /CHAMONIX SKI ALPINISME 84.H 63.SENIOR H 05:17:38
103 80 HUGO CAGNON /SEBASTIEN SARDA CAF TOULOUSE /CAF 85.H 64.SENIOR H 05:25:07 00:04
104 81 FRANCOIS CHABAUD /THIBAUT FLORET /CAF LEMAN 86.H 18.MASTER H 05:27:57
105 75 CEDRIC GASCHIGNARD /SIMON GUILLOU / 87.H 65.SENIOR H 05:45:09 00:00
DNS 38 MARC ROMANI /JULIA GARRIGA TEAM ISERE MONTAGNE /TEAM ISERE MONTAGNE DNS DNS
DNS 38 MARC ROMANI /JULIA GARRIGA TEAM ISERE MONTAGNE /TEAM ISERE MONTAGNE DNS DNS
DNS 65 KEVIN RODET /PHILIPPE GAY PRAZ DE LYS SOMMAND SKI ALPINISME /PRAZ DE LYS DNS DNS
DNS 65 KEVIN RODET /PHILIPPE GAY PRAZ DE LYS SOMMAND SKI ALPINISME /PRAZ DE LYS DNS DNS
DNS 87 SYLVAIN DHONNEUR /FABIEN COHADON CHAMONIX SKI ALPINISME / DNS DNS
DNS 87 SYLVAIN DHONNEUR /FABIEN COHADON CHAMONIX SKI ALPINISME / DNS DNS
DNS 91 ANTOINE MONTEGANI /YANN GAUMONT CAF HAUT CHABLAIS MORZINE /CAF HAUT CHABLAIS DNS DNS
DNS 91 ANTOINE MONTEGANI /YANN GAUMONT CAF HAUT CHABLAIS MORZINE /CAF HAUT CHABLAIS DNS DNS
DNS 117 THIBAUT MORVAN /ERIC PRETOT PRAZ DE LYS SOMMAND SKI ALPINISME /PRAZ DE LYS DNS DNS
DNS 117 THIBAUT MORVAN /ERIC PRETOT PRAZ DE LYS SOMMAND SKI ALPINISME /PRAZ DE LYS DNS DNS

Parcours B
1 203 FILIPPO BERNARDI /GIUSEPPE CANTAMESSA SCI CLUB VALLE VARAITA /SCI CLUB VAL VERMENAGNA 1.H 1.U20 H 03:00:41
2 201 MATIAS BONELLI /MATTEO CAVALLO TEAM HAUTES ALPES /SCI CLUB VALLE VARAITA 2.H 2.U20 H 03:12:06
3 202 CLEMENT GENOT /BASTIEN RACINEUX PRAZ DE LYS SOMMAND SKI ALPINISME /CLUB DES 3.H 3.U20 H 03:15:04
4 220 LAURIE RENOTON /ANTOINE ZANAROLI CLUB DES SPORTS MERIBEL /CLUB DES SPORTS 1.M 1.SENIOR M 03:31:55
5 213 STEPHANE MOUGIN /CHRISTOPHE RENAUD TIM / DSA /TIM / DSA 4.H 1.SENIOR H 03:36:40
6 215 BRICE VIARD-GAUDIN /JEAN-BAPTISTE VIARD-GAUDIN / 5.H 2.SENIOR H 03:40:33
7 217 TATIANA LOCATELLI /FRANCESCA ZUCCO CORRADO GEX /CORRADO GEX 1.F 1.SENIOR F 03:52:51
8 208 PASCAL CHAVAS /ALBAN THOLLOT / 6.H 3.SENIOR H 03:57:23
9 212 ALBERT FARRE /MARC MENDEZ VALL DELL SEGADEL /VALL DELL SEGADEL 7.H 4.SENIOR H 04:00:13
10 84 CLARASO ALEX /MARTIN ENRIC TEAM SPORTIVICOUS - ATLETICO CLUB SOBRARBE 8.H 1.MASTER H 04:12:37
11 214 DANIEL TEYPAZ /JEROME BALLU PRAZ DE LYS SOMMAND SKI ALPINISME /PRAZ DE LYS 9.H 5.SENIOR H 04:17:51
12 206 FLORIAN BRUISET /MAXENCE REPELLIN / 10.H 6.SENIOR H 04:19:19
13 77 STEPHAN BARBIERA /SYLVAIN RISSO / 11.H 7.SENIOR H 04:28:36
14 218 DIANA KABANOVA /ALICE CHAIX CLUB MULTISPORT ARECHES BEAUFORT /MAURIENNE 2.F 2.SENIOR F 04:32:18
15 210 STEPHANE TOURRES /THIERRY TOURRES / 12.H 8.SENIOR H 04:39:35
16 209 FABIEN DUFRENE /GABRIEL DEGLICOURT / 13.H 9.SENIOR H 04:43:28
17 45 NINA THAUVIN /NIENKE OOSTRA CAF UBAYE /CAF CHAMONIX 3.F 3.SENIOR F 04:47:03
18 205 ROMAN MERLE /JOHAN KRISTIANSEN / 14.H 10.SENIOR H 04:56:21
19 211 RAMON ROGER CAMPRUBI /XAVIER CASANOVAS GARCIA HABIT CERDANYA /HABIT CERDANYA 15.H 11.SENIOR H 04:59:38 00:26
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20 219 LAURA HUSS /LAURA FORNAY SANS CLUB /SANS CLUB 4.F 4.SENIOR F 05:04:33
21 207 LAURENT BIBOULET /ARNAUD DUMAS CAF GRENOBLE ISERE /CAF ANNECY 16.H 12.SENIOR H 05:51:59
22 85 PETE DAVIS /TOM BLANKENSTEIN CAF BRIANCON /BRITISH ARMY 17.H 13.SENIOR H 06:14:48
DNS 204 ALEXANDRE BESSI /LUCAS DESPROGES-GOTTERON CAF CHAMBERY / DNS DNS
DNS 204 ALEXANDRE BESSI /LUCAS DESPROGES-GOTTERON CAF CHAMBERY / DNS DNS
DNS 216 MATHILDE BALTASSAT /FLORENCE PIERREL / DNS DNS
DNS 216 MATHILDE BALTASSAT /FLORENCE PIERREL / DNS DNS

Parcours C
1 303 EDGAR COGNAUD /PIERRE FERREOL CLUB DES SPORTS VALMOREL /MAURIENNE SKI 1.H 1.U18 H 01:29:26
2 304 ARTHUR BOUQUET DES CHAUX /JULES RAYBAUD CLUB DES SPORTS MERIBEL /TEAM ISERE MONTAGNE 2.H 2.U18 H 01:37:33
3 302 THEO ALBRIEUX /MAX GUERIN MAURIENNE SKI ALPINISME /TEAM ISERE MONTAGNE 3.H 3.U18 H 01:51:46
4 305 AUGUSTE FERRAND /BORIS CABAU TIM /TIM 4.H 1.U16 H 01:51:51
5 301 GUILLAUME BUYER /ARTHUR DELORE /TEAM ISERE MONTAGNE 5.H 4.U18 H 01:52:26
6 307 NOELIE GAUTIER /CAMILLE MAUPOIX TEAM ISERE MONTAGNE /TEAM ISERE MONTAGNE 1.F 1.U18 F 01:57:11
7 306 MARTIN VIGUET POUPELLOZ /ANTOINE DELORE / 6.H 2.U16 H 02:03:07 00:24
8 35 CHOVIN LUC /SONIA BRUSSOZ CLUB DES SPORTS DE MERIBEL /CLUB DES SPORTS DE 1.M 1.SENIOR M 04:10:41

Parcours BJ
1 221 CAPUCINE BLANC /MEIJE VACHEZ CLUB DES SPORTS MERIBEL /TEAM ISERE MONTAGNE 1.F 1.U20 F 02:28:36

Nombre d'inscrits: 150
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